
NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr K 40
Mat 7 - Old Gym

D. Sieberg

Fall 0:31

H. Ackerman

H. Ackerman 147
H. Rice

H. Rice 120
E. Spinks

Hunter Ackerman
F/MCC

H. Ackerman

H. Ackerman

L. Mathiowetz

P. Cooreman

Dec 14-12

161

132 Easton Spinks
WML

100TF 16-0

E. Spinks _

Bye

Fall 1:19

117

ByeDec 8-6

H. Rice
149

Bye

M. Solorzano

Fall 1:37

Mattias Solorzano
STJ

_TF 15-0

C. Schroepfer

Bye

147Rhett Myhre
Minneota

C. Schroepfer
119

L. Sawatzky R. Myhre

Fall 2:44

133 Lily Sawatzky
LSH

101Fall 0:06

L. Sawatzky
_

Bye

Fall 0:10

118 L. Mathiowetz

H. Rice

Bye
Bye

L. Mathiowetz

Fall 1:59

172

161
Lakely Mathiowetz

Wabasso
_

H. Rice

Fall 2:39

Bye

Bye

171
162 R. Myhre

170 Drake Sieberg
Maple River/USC3RD 5TH

Bye

D. Sieberg

D. Sieberg

1ST

D. Sieberg

R. Myhre

Bye
_

R. Myhre

_

Bye

Bye

119
Cade Schroepfer

WabassoBye

C. Schroepfer

Fall 1:00

P. Cooreman

_
R. Myhre Bye

_Bye
118

Bye

148

B. Matter

Paxten Cooreman
Wabasso

150 B. Matter P. Cooreman

Fall 0:21

Brian Matter
WML

102

162

TF 15-0

_

Bye

Fall 0:12

120 P. Cooreman

ByeFall 0:44

D. Sieberg

B. Matter

Bye

H. Rice

Fall 0:52

134
M. Solorzano

Hudsyn Rice
Springfield

_
148 Fall 0:58 117 Bye
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr K 45
Mat 10 - Old Gym

B. Gniffke

Fall 0:25

B. Gniffke

B. Lustfield 446
B. Gniffke

B. Gniffke 416
B. Petersen

Micah Hoppe
Marshall/Lakeview/RTR

M. Hoppe

M. Hoppe

M. Hoppe

M. Hoppe

Maj 15-4

457

425 Bennett Petersen
Luverne

400Fall 0:38

B. Petersen 413

A.
Goraczkows

Fall 0:40

412Athyna Goraczkowski
BEAFall 1:53

B. Gniffke
448

Fall 1:21

L. Listul

Fall 2:20

Layton Listul
United

401Dec 11-7

A. Quilantan

Fall 0:29

446Maverick West
TMB/WWG

A. Quilantan
415

M. West H. Pietig

Fall 0:24

426 Hudson Pietig
Springfield

402Fall 1:20

M. West
_

Bye

Fall 1:47

414 B. Lustfield

B. Lustfield

Bye
Bye

B. Lustfield

Dec 12-6

473

457
Beau Lustfield

WML
_

V. Ibarra

Fall 0:38

Bye

Bye

472
458 V. Ibarra

471 Vicente Ibarra
STJ3RD 5TH

B. Schaumburg

V. Ibarra

V. Ibarra

1ST

H. Pietig

H. Pietig

Bye
_

H. Pietig

_

B. Schaumburg

Bye

415
Beau Schaumburg

LSHBye

A. Quilantan

Dec 7-2

W. Bullerman

427
H. Pietig

Aron Quilantan Iii
Pipestone

403Fall 0:12
414

Fall 0:11

447

W. Swan

Bye

449 Bye B. Gniffke

Fall 1:17

Baynx Gniffke
Marshall/Lakeview/RTR

_

458

Dec 11-8

_

W. Swan

Bye

416 W. Bullerman
Wyatt Swan
TMB/WWGMaj 10-2

V. Ibarra

L. Listul

Bye

W. Bullerman

Fall 2:29

428
L. Listul

Wyatt Bullerman
Adrian

404
447 Fall 0:15 412 Fall 0:40
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr K 50
Mat 7 - Old Gym

B. Erickson

Fall 1:38

R. Schipper

R. Schipper 151
C. Henning

C. Henning 127
L. Kopp

Bronson Evans
Pipestone

B. Evans

B. Evans

B. Evans

C. Bullerman

Fall 0:38

163

135 Logan Kopp
Luverne

103Dec 8-1

M. Boltjes 122

M. Boltjes

Fall 1:14

121Mason Woitas
Maple River/USCFall 0:17

C. Henning
153

Fall 0:28

M. Woitas

UTB 3-3

Maddox Boltjes
Adrian

104Fall 0:10

L. Mathiowetz

TF 16-0

151Ethan Jacobsen
TMB/WWG

E. Ponce
125

O. Gengler E. Jacobsen

Dec 6-0

136 Owen Gengler
Adrian

105Fall 0:46

E. Ponce
124

E. Ponce

Maj 16-3

123 R. Schipper

C. Henning

Reece Schipper
F/MCC

Fall 0:21

R. Schipper

Dec 5-4

175

163
Ezekiel Ponce
Worthington

106
M. Woitas

Fall 0:10

R. Lowe

Dec 10-7

174
164 M. Woitas

173 Lockly Mathiowetz
Wabasso3RD 5TH

L. Getting

L. Mathiowetz

C. Bullerman

1ST

B. Erickson

M. Woitas

Rhett Lowe
Worthington

107

L. Getting

126

L. Getting

Dec 13-6

125
Casey Bullerman

AdrianMaj 15-2

C. Bullerman

Fall 0:16

C. Bullerman

137
E. Jacobsen

Lee Getting
F/MCC

108Dec 6-5
123

Fall 0:15

152

T. Kronbach

Bye

154 Bye C. Henning

Fall 2:28

Colt Henning
Adrian

_

164

Fall 0:28

_

T. Kronbach

Bye

127 B. Erickson
Bryer Erickson

LCWMSV-1 12-9

B. Erickson

M. Woitas

Bye

B. Erickson

Fall 0:38

138
M. Woitas

Triston Kronbach
Red Rock Central

109
152 TF 16-1 121 Dec 8-6

3/21/26, 2:57 PM Print Charts

https://www.trackwrestling.com/opentournaments/Charts.jsp?TIM=1774122980548&twSessionId=gunbiuvkoo&groupIds=475300140,475301140,475302140,475303140,475304140,475305140,475306… 3/52

javascript:viewProfile(1097966138)
javascript:viewProfile(1097966138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(17,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1719766138)
javascript:viewProfile(1719766138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(15,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1734421138)
javascript:viewProfile(1101056138)
javascript:viewProfile(1101056138)
javascript:viewProfile(1101056138)
javascript:viewProfile(1101056138)
javascript:viewProfile(159202138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(25,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(18,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1734421138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(1,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(988296138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(10,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(988296138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(9,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1719766138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(23,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(988296138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(2,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(17,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1098067138)
javascript:viewProfile(1076831138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(13,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1799640138)
javascript:viewProfile(1098067138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(19,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1799640138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(3,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1076831138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(12,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1076831138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(11,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1097966138)
javascript:viewProfile(1719766138)
javascript:viewProfile(1097966138)
javascript:viewProfile(1097966138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(29,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(25,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1076831138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(4,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1806615138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(28,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(26,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(27,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1708580138)
javascript:viewProfile(159202138)
javascript:viewProfile(1806615138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(5,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1708580138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(14,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1708580138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(13,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(159202138)
javascript:viewProfile(159202138)
javascript:viewProfile(159202138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(21,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1098067138)
javascript:viewProfile(1708580138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(6,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(11,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(20,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1646641138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(24,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1719766138)
javascript:viewProfile(1719766138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(7,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(26,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(16,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1646641138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(15,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(22,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1646641138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(8,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(20,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(9,'N')


NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr K 55
Mat 7 - Old Gym

L. Elg

Dec 7-2

L. Elg

J. Schied

Bye

Kroy Swanson
STJ

K. Swanson

K. Swanson

K. Swanson

Dec 10-3

Bye

_

_

J. Schied

Bye

Carter Sandhurst
Minneota

Bye

C. Sandhurst

139 Fall 1:17

155

L. Elg
Jaxon Schied

Wabasso

110

168

Fall 0:29

140

Fall 1:51

167

C. Sandhurst
Lincoln Elg

STJ

3RD

A. Pedersen

139

M. James L. Elg

1ST

156

Maybelle James
WEM/JWP

111

C. Sandhurst

TF 16-0

Dec 6-4

A. Pedersen 141

A. Pedersen

Fall 0:58

140 H. Varpness

J. Schied
Asher Pedersen

TMB/WWG155

Fall 2:18

H. Varpness

Fall 1:58

169

C. Sandhurst
Hunter Varpness

Marshall/Lakeview/RTR

1125TH

156

Maj 9-0
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr K 60
Mat 8 - Old GymRound 1 Round 2 Round 3

Breyten
Sauer

Red Rock Centra Breyten
Sauer

Red Rock Centra

Breyten
Sauer

Red Rock Centra Breyten
Sauer

Red Rock Centra

Breyten
Sauer

Red Rock Centra Breyten
Sauer

Red Rock CentraClayton
Boe

Minneota

212 Kaden
Malz

St Peter

239 Noah
Gengler
Adrian

260Fall 1:19 Fall 1:54 Fall 0:12

Noah
Gengler
Adrian Kaden

Malz
St Peter

Noah
Gengler
Adrian Clayton

Boe
Minneota

Kaden
Malz

St Peter Clayton
Boe

MinneotaKaden
Malz

St Peter

213 Clayton
Boe

Minneota

240 Clayton
Boe

Minneota

261Fall 0:23 Dec 5-2 Dec 8-7

B. Sauer (Red Rock Central)
WRESTLERS

B. Sauer (Red Rock Central)
1ST

C. Boe (Minneota) C. Boe (Minneota)

N. Gengler (Adrian)
2ND

K. Malz (St Peter) K. Malz (St Peter)
3RD

N. Gengler (Adrian)
4TH
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr K 70
Mat 7 - Old Gym

Krue Nienow
Maple River/USC

K. Nienow

Fall 1:35

Huxley Byrne
TMB/WWG

146 1ST
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr K 105
Mat 8 - Old GymRound 1 Round 2 Round 3

Harlan
Tischer

Maple River/USC

Harlan
Tischer

Maple River/USC

Landry
Hoffman

STJ

Kash
Mendoza

Maple River/USC

Landry
Hoffman

STJ

Harlan
Tischer

Maple River/USC

Kash
Mendoza

Maple River/USC

200

Kash
Mendoza

Maple River/USC

227

Harlan
Tischer

Maple River/USC

250Fall 0:12 Fall 0:43 FF

H. Tischer (Maple River/USC)
1ST

K. Mendoza (Maple River/USC)
2ND

L. Hoffman (STJ)
3RD
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 1-2 45
Mat 7 - Old Gym

M. Ayers

Dec 3-2

I. Voigt

K. Schuder 157
I. Voigt

I. Voigt 131
E. Barker

Beckett Buysse
Minneota

B. Buysse

B. Buysse

B. Buysse

B. Buysse

TF 19-1

165

142 Eli Barker
WML

113Fall 1:31

E. Barker _

Bye

Fall 0:39

128

ByeFall 0:54

I. Voigt
159

Bye

T. Torres

Fall 0:14

Trevon Torres
St Peter

_Fall 0:40

C. Bullerman

Bye

157Beau Ourada
Wabasso

C. Bullerman
130

Bye B. Ourada

Fall 0:58

143
Bye

_Fall 0:28

K. Schilling
_

K. Schilling

Bye

129 K. Schuder

K. Schuder

Khalil Schilling
Luverne

Bye

K. Schuder

Maj 14-0

178

165
Kyzer Schuder
Fairmont/MCW

114
K. Schuder

Maj 15-2

Bye

Fall 0:21

177
166 A. Enger

176 Clay Bullerman
Adrian3RD 5TH

M. Hohler

C. Bullerman

A. Enger

1ST

M. Ayers

M. Ayers

Bye
_

B. Ourada

_

M. Hohler

Bye

130
Abram Enger

Marshall/Lakeview/RTRBye

A. Enger

Fall 1:41

L. Spinks

144
B. Ourada

Myra Hohler
TMB/WWG

115Fall 0:20
129

TF 15-0

158

M. Ayers

Bye

160 Bye I. Voigt

Fall 0:17

Ivan Voigt
Maple River/USC

_

166

Maj 14-3

_

M. Ayers

Bye

131 L. Spinks
Malakai Ayers

Flat EarthDec 3-2

A. Enger

M. Ayers

Bye

L. Spinks

TF 17-2

145
T. Torres

Landen Spinks
WML

116
158 Fall 2:29 128 Fall 2:23
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 1-2 50
Mat 9 - Old GymLiam Mathiowetz (Wabasso)

L. Mathiowetz

L. Mathiowetz
Bye _ Bye 314
Bye

L. Greeley Fall 0:00

L. Mathiowetz
Levi Greeley (LSH) _ Bye

Landon Fendrich (Maple River/USC) 344
L. Fendrich Maj 12-4

Bye _
L. FendrichBye 315

Bye
M. Buysse Fall 0:38

364 L. Mathiowetz
Maddox Buysse (Minneota) _ Bye
Carson Krueger (Wabasso)

C. Krueger
C. Krueger

Maj 8-0
Bye _ Bye 316
Bye

L. Skyberg Dec 8-2

K. Dorn

374

Levi Skyberg (Pipestone) _ Bye
Hendrix Goblirsch (Redwood Valley) 345

H. Goblirsch Dec 8-6
Bye _

K. DornBye 317
Bye

K. Dorn Fall 0:37 C. Pedri

Fall 1:16
Kashtyn Dorn (Adrian) _ Bye
Zaydon Mueller (LSH)

Z. Mueller
Z. Mueller

1ST
Bye _ Bye 318
Bye

L. Schweer Fall 1:32

Z. Mueller
Lucas Schweer (Maple River/USC) _ Bye

Kainoa Beermann (Wabasso) 346
K. Beermann Fall 1:22

Bye _
L. GuggisbergBye 319

Bye
L. Guggisberg Maj 13-1

365 C. Pedri
Lee Guggisberg (Redwood Valley) _ Bye

Timmy Bednarek (Minneota)
J. Miller

J. Miller

Fall 0:18
Jayden Miller (Marshall/Lakevi) 300 TF 20-2 320

Bye
J. Anderson Fall 0:17

C. Pedri
Jaxson Anderson (Springfield) _ Bye
Carter Rohlik (Austin Park and) 347

C. Rohlik Fall 0:45
Bye _

C. PedriBye 321
Bye

C. Pedri Fall 0:25
Colson Pedri (K-M) _ Bye
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1-2 50
J. Miller

K. Dorn 364
L. Guggisberg

L. Guggisberg 346
C. Rohlik

C. Rohlik 321
Bye _

372
352 _

ByeFall 1:40
J. Anderson 348

Bye
_

Bye _Fall 2:55

J. Miller

Bye
Fall 1:49

J. Anderson
J. Anderson 320

Bye _366 _
ByeFall 0:29

J. Miller

Bye
_

Bye _

J. Miller

Bye

347
K. Beermann

K. Beermann 319
Bye _

K. Dorn

353 _
ByeMaj 9-0

K. Beermann 349

Bye
_

Bye _Bye

K. Dorn

Dec 7-5

Maj 12-4

L. Schweer
L. Schweer 318

Bye __
ByeBye

_
Bye _

J. Miller

Fall 0:26

Bye

L372

375
L373 Z. Mueller

3763RD 5TH

Bye _
Bye

L. Skyberg

H. Goblirsch
_

Bye __ Bye

350

Bye H. Goblirsch 317
Bye _

L. Fendrich
ByeDec 7-6

L. Skyberg
_

Bye _354
L. Fendrich

_ Bye

L. Fendrich

Fall 0:39
344

Bye L. Skyberg 316
T. Bednarek 300

T. Bednarek

T. Bednarek

T. Bednarek
_

Bye _

L. Fendrich

367 335 Bye

373

Fall 0:53

351

Dec 6-2 M. Buysse 315
Bye _

C. Krueger
ByeDec 14-11

L. Greeley
_

Bye _Fall 2:39

Z. Mueller
355

C. Krueger
_ Bye

365 TF 15-0 345 Bye L. Greeley 314
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 1-2 54
Mat 10 - Old GymKane Sieberg (Maple River/USC)

K. Sieberg

K. Sieberg
Bye _ Bye 417

Corbin DeLong (F/MCC)
C. DeLong TF 17-1

K. Sieberg
Holton Lustfield (WML) 405 Fall 0:40

Bye 438
W. Baker Dec 1-0

Waylon Baker (Pipestone) _
H. GappaBye 418

Hunter Gappa (LCWM)
H. Gappa Dec 9-4

459 K. Sieberg
Bye _ Bye

Tucker Tiesler (Adrian)
T. Tiesler

T. Tiesler

Dec 10-3
Asher Hall (LCWM) 406 Fall 0:45 419

Jayden Baatz (Pipestone)
J. Baatz Fall 0:15

B. Sell

474

Bye _ Bye
Bye 439

F. Nytes Dec 13-12
Frederick Nytes (LSH) _

B. SellBye 420
Bye

B. Sell Fall 2:31 B. Bullerman

Fall 2:58
Baylor Sell (F/MCC) _ Bye

Ashton Kronbach (Red Rock Centra)
A. Kronbach

A. Kronbach

1ST
Bye _ Bye 421

Thompson Goblirsch (Redwood Valley)
T. Goblirsch Fall 1:29

A. Kronbach
Bye _ Bye
Bye 440

R. Esqueda Fall 0:51
Riley Esqueda (LCWM) _

E. StugelmeyerBye 422
Easton Stugelmeyer (Pipestone)

E. Stugelmeyer Dec 12-11

460 B. Bullerman
Bye _ Bye

Charile Roper (BEA)
C. Roper

C. Roper

Dec 7-3
Braxton Larson (F/MCC) 407 TF 18-0 423

Kennedy Gropp (STJ)
K. Gropp Fall 0:34

B. Bullerman
Bye _ Bye
Bye 441

A. Lopez Fall 0:37
Azriel Lopez (Fairmont/MCW) _

B. BullermanBye 424
Alberto Velasquez (New Ulm)

B. Bullerman TF 20-2
Boeden Bullerman (Pipestone) 408 Fall 2:46
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1-2 54
C. Roper

B. Sell 459
A. Lopez

E. Stugelmeyer 440
A. Lopez

A. Lopez 424
Bye _

463
450 429

H. LustfieldFall 0:29
A. Lopez 442

Dec 8-5
_

H. Lustfield 405Fall 1:55

C. Roper

Bye
TF 16-1

K. Gropp
K. Gropp 423

Bye _461 _
ByeFall 1:44

C. Roper

Bye
_

Bye _

C. Roper

Bye

441
A. Hall

R. Esqueda 422
A. Hall 406

B. Sell

451 430
A. HallFall 1:54

T. Goblirsch 443

Fall 0:52
_

Bye _Bye

A. Kronbach

Fall 1:53

Fall 0:55

T. Goblirsch
T. Goblirsch 421

Bye __
ByeBye

_
Bye _

H. Gappa

SV-1 10-7

Bye

L463

475
L464 A. Kronbach

4763RD 5TH

Bye _
Bye

J. Baatz

F. Nytes
_

Bye __ Bye

444

Bye F. Nytes 420
Bye _

H. Gappa
ByeFall 1:34

J. Baatz
_

Bye _452
H. Gappa

_ Bye

H. Gappa

Fall 0:37
438

Bye J. Baatz 419
B. Larson 407

B. Larson

A. Velasquez

W. Baker
_

Bye _

H. Gappa

462 431 Bye

464

Maj 9-1

445

Maj 15-2 W. Baker 418
Bye _

A. Velasquez
A. VelasquezMaj 12-3

A. Velasquez
_

A. Velasquez 408Dec 7-3

A. Kronbach
453

T. Tiesler
432 Bye

460 Fall 0:51 439 Dec 9-4 C. DeLong 417
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 1-2 57
Mat 9 - Old Gym

J. Sawatzky

Dec 4-3

J. Sawatzky

J. Sawatzky 356
C. Arriaga

C. Arriaga 326
Bye

Dawson Welch
Wabasso

D. Welch

D. Welch

D. Welch

D. Welch

Maj 11-0

368

336
Bye

_Maj 13-0

T. Marlatt _

T. Marlatt

Bye

322Tucker Marlatt
BEADec 5-2

C. Arriaga
358

Bye

J. Gengler

Fall 0:20

Jacob Gengler
Adrian

301Dec 9-8

N. Knutson

Fall 0:52

356Jonathan Sawatzky
LSH

J. Roman Garc
325 J. Roman

Garc J. Sawatzky

Fall 0:51

337 Jose Roman Garcia
STJ

302Fall 1:51

J. Roman Garc
324

R. Schilling

Maj 11-3

323 J. Sawatzky

C. Arriaga

Richie Schilling
Luverne

Fall 0:30

B. Jensen

Dec 9-2

379

368
Briggs Jensen

Springfield
303

B. Jensen

Dec 6-0

J. Schroepfer

Fall 0:15

378
369 B. Jensen

377 Dane Fier
Minneota3RD 5TH

J. Schroepfer

D. Fier

D. Fier

1ST

D. Fier

B. Jensen

Jax Schroepfer
Wabasso

304

B. Jensen

_

Bye

Fall 0:24

325

ByeBye

N. Knutson

TF 15-0

U. Bullerman

338
B. Jensen

Nolan Knutson
Worthington

_TF 20-2
323

Bye

357

R. Turbes

Raphael Turbes
Wabasso

359 R. Turbes C. Arriaga

Dec 7-4

Cesar Arriaga
LSH

305

369

Dec 6-0

_

Bye

Fall 0:23

326 U. Bullerman

ByeMaj 9-0

D. Fier

R. Turbes

Bye

U. Bullerman

TF 15-0

339
J. Gengler

Urijah Bullerman
Adrian

_
357 Dec 11-4 322 Bye

3/21/26, 2:57 PM Print Charts

https://www.trackwrestling.com/opentournaments/Charts.jsp?TIM=1774122980548&twSessionId=gunbiuvkoo&groupIds=475300140,475301140,475302140,475303140,475304140,475305140,47530… 13/52

javascript:openBoutSheet(17,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(15,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(228200138)
javascript:viewProfile(228200138)
javascript:viewProfile(228200138)
javascript:viewProfile(228200138)
javascript:viewProfile(228200138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(25,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(18,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(1,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(10,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(9,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(23,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1799636138)
javascript:viewProfile(1799636138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(2,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1076927138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(17,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(13,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(19,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(3,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(12,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(11,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(287731138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(29,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(25,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(287731138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(4,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(287731138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(28,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(26,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(287731138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(27,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1955779135)
javascript:viewProfile(1955779135)
javascript:viewProfile(1955779135)
javascript:viewProfile(1955779135)
javascript:viewProfile(287731138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(5,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(287731138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(14,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(13,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1076927138)
javascript:viewProfile(1427516135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(21,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(287731138)
javascript:viewProfile(1076927138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(6,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(11,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(20,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(395975138)
javascript:viewProfile(395975138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(24,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(395975138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(7,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(26,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(16,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(15,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1427516135)
javascript:viewProfile(1955779135)
javascript:viewProfile(395975138)
javascript:viewProfile(1427516135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(22,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1799636138)
javascript:viewProfile(1427516135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(8,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(20,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(9,'N')


NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 1-2 61
Mat 8 - Old GymWyatt Steffensen (Flat Earth)

W. Steffensen

W. Steffensen
Grayson Sharpe (Redwood Valley) 201 Fall 0:21 214

Gus Benson (Luverne)
G. Benson Fall 0:27

W. Steffensen
Bye _ Bye

Baylor Doeling (Marshall/Lakevi) 241
B. Doeling TF 15-0

Bye _
E. AbrahamsonBye 215

Ellis Abrahamson (Pipestone)
E. Abrahamson Fall 0:57

262 W. Steffensen
Bye _ Bye

Carter Barduson (Worthington)
C. Barduson

C. Barduson

Dec 4-3
Leo Daniels (TMB/WWG) 202 Fall 1:45 216

Bye
B. Boettger Fall 0:39

C. Barduson

273

Blake Boettger (Springfield) _ Bye
Tommy Wondra (TCU) 242

T. Wondra Maj 8-0
Bye _

T. WondraBye 217
Bye

B. Myhre Fall 2:43 J. Kremer

Fall 1:43
Bostyn Myhre (Minneota) _ Bye
Devin Imker (Springfield)

D. Imker
D. Imker

1ST
Bye _ Bye 218

Kolton Schroepfer (Wabasso)
K. Schroepfer Maj 15-2

J. Kremer
Bye _ Bye

Beau James (WEM/JWP) 243
B. James Fall 0:39

Bye _
J. KremerBye 219

John Kremer (Worthington)
J. Kremer Fall 0:42

263 J. Kremer
Pierce Pedersen (TMB/WWG) 203 Fall 0:40

Henry Britton (Waseca)
H. Britton

H. Britton

TF 16-0
Bye _ Bye 220
Bye

J. Gengler Fall 0:51

K. Meyer
Jaxon Gengler (Adrian) _ Bye

Karter Kaatz (United) 244
K. Kaatz Maj 9-0

Bye _
K. MeyerBye 221

Kodac Meyer (Luverne)
K. Meyer Maj 13-1

Slade Barrett (STJ) 204 Maj 16-6
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1-2 61
C. Barduson

C. Barduson 262
K. Kaatz

D. Imker 243
K. Kaatz

K. Kaatz 221
G. Sharpe 201

268
251 228

G. SharpeMaj 13-4
K. Kaatz 245

Fall 0:26
_

Bye _Fall 1:44

H. Britton

Bye
Fall 0:40

J. Gengler
J. Gengler 220

Bye _264 _
ByeDec 7-1

H. Britton

Bye
_

Bye _

H. Britton

Bye

244
B. James

B. James 219
L. Daniels 202

H. Britton

252 229
L. DanielsTF 18-2

K. Schroepfer 246

Dec 5-4
_

Bye _Bye

E. Abrahamson

Fall 0:50

Fall 2:33

K. Schroepfer
K. Schroepfer 218

Bye __
ByeBye

_
Bye _

C. Barduson

Fall 0:47

Bye

L268

274
L269 E. Abrahamson

2753RD 5TH

Bye _
Bye

B. Myhre

B. Myhre
_

Bye __ Bye

247

Bye B. Myhre 217
Bye _

E. Abrahamson
P. PedersenFall 2:34

B. Boettger
_

P. Pedersen 203253
E. Abrahamson

230 Bye

E. Abrahamson

Fall 1:27
241

Fall 0:59 B. Boettger 216
Bye _

Bye

S. Barrett

B. Doeling
_

Bye _

K. Meyer

265 _ Bye

269

Fall 0:45

248

Bye B. Doeling 215
Bye _

S. Barrett
S. BarrettFall 0:44

S. Barrett
_

S. Barrett 204SV-1 8-5

K. Meyer
254

T. Wondra
231 Bye

263 Dec 6-0 242 Fall 1:37 G. Benson 214
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 1-2 65
Mat 9 - Old Gym

J. Lopez

Maj 13-2

J. Lopez

J. Lopez 360
D. Whitehead

D. Whitehead 333
W. Forstner

Blake Robinson
TMB/WWG

B. Robinson

B. Robinson

B. Robinson

B. Robinson

Maj 10-0

370

340 Winston Forstner
STJ

306Fall 1:56

W. Forstner 328

O. Krueger

Fall 0:50

327Sebastian Huff
WMLTF 16-0

D. Whitehead
362

Fall 0:17

S. Huff

Fall 0:22

Otto Krueger
Springfield

307Maj 16-6

K. Simonson

Fall 0:16

360Bentley Gossen
Flat Earth

L. Dahl
331

B. Gossen J. Lopez

Fall 2:40

341 Jonathan Lopez
F/MCC

308Fall 1:15

L. Dahl
330

L. Dahl

Maj 11-3

329 J. Lopez

D. Whitehead

Lucas Dahl
BEA

Dec 11-9

R. Gniffke

Maj 18-5

382

370
Ryker Gniffke

Marshall/Lakeview/RTR
309

H. Pietig

TF 20-2

W. Jorgenson

Maj 14-1

381
371 H. Pietig

380 Braxton Reker
Adrian3RD 5TH

W. Jorgenson

B. Reker

B. Reker

1ST

W. Jorgenson

W. Jorgenson

Wesley Jorgenson
TMB/WWG

310

W. Jorgenson

332

X. Full

Dec 6-3

331
Xavier Full
PipestoneFall 2:13

K. Simonson

Maj 12-0

B. Reker

342
R. Gniffke

Kairi Simonson
Redwood Valley

311Fall 2:43
329

Dec 7-5

361

B. Nankivil

Declan Whitehead
STJ

363 B. Nankivil D. Whitehead

Dec 3-0

Bennett Nankivil
F/MCC

312

371

Fall 1:26

334

M. Tietz

Fall 2:44

333 H. Pietig
Hap Pietig
SpringfieldDec 9-3

H. Pietig

B. Nankivil

Fall 1:26

H. Pietig

Dec 8-2

343
S. Huff

Madduyx Tietz
Wabasso

313
361 Fall 2:00 327 Fall 2:29
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 1-2 70
Mat 8 - Old Gym

H. Romsdahl

Maj 11-3

L. Rotert

K. Linder 255
J. Mueller

J. Mueller 226
W. Pauly

Weston Pauly
STJ

E. Gibson

K. Linder

R. Buysse

R. Buysse

Dec 1-0

266

232 Elliott Gibson
Marshall/Lakeview/RTR

205Maj 12-3

W. Pauly _

Bye

Dec 8-6

222

ByeTF 15-0

L. Rotert
257

Bye

K. Linder

Dec 3-0

Kipp Linder
Maple River/USC

_Fall 0:20

L. Rotert

Bye

255Tegan Klutman
Adrian

L. Rotert
224

T. Klutman R. Buysse

Fall 0:20

233 Ryker Buysse
Minneota

206Maj 9-0

T. Klutman
_

Bye

Fall 0:38

223 R. Buysse

K. Linder

Bye
Bye

R. Stoks

Fall 2:45

278

266
Robyn Stoks
TMB/WWG

_
R. Stoks

Fall 0:36

M. Stiklestad

Bye

277
267 R. Stoks

276 Elliot Nelson
Waseca3RD 5TH

H. Kopp

E. Nelson

E. Nelson

1ST

H. Romsdahl

R. Stoks

Maverick Stiklestad
Minneota

207

R. Stoks

225

H. Kopp

Fall 1:43

224
Liam Rotert

STJMaj 8-0

L. Rotert

Maj 9-1

E. Nelson

234
R. Stoks

Hudson Kopp
Luverne

208Fall 2:39
223

TF 18-0

256

A. Odom

Joseph Mueller
LCWM

258 A. Odom J. Mueller

Fall 2:48

Aiden Odom
TMB/WWG

209

267

Dec 8-1

_

Bye

Dec 13-6

226 H. Romsdahl

ByeSV-1 8-5

H. Romsdahl

E. Gibson

Bye

H. Romsdahl

Fall 2:27

235
E. Gibson

Huxley Romsdahl
STJ

_
256 Dec 9-7 222 Bye
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 1-2 75
Mat 10 - Old Gym

A. Carstensen

Fall 2:38

B. Diekmann

Bye

Bye

Cooper Rohlik
Wabasso

C. Rohlik

C. Rohlik

C. Rohlik

Maj 12-0

Bye

_

_

Bye

Bye

Auggie Carstensen
LCWM

Bye

A. Carstensen

433 Dec 9-3

_

B. Diekmann Bye

_

466

Bye

434

Bye

465

A. Carstensen
Beckett Diekmann

Adrian

3RD

A. Carstensen

433

B. Post B. Diekmann

1ST

454

Brooks Post
Marshall/Lakeview/RTR

409

B. Post

Bye

TF 16-0

B. Post _

Bye

Dec 15-8

434 K. LeTendre

Bye Bye_

Bye

K. LeTendre

Fall 1:43

467

B. Post
Karter LeTendre

F/MCC

_5TH

454

Bye
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 1-2 80
Mat 8 - Old Gym

D. Birr

Fall 1:50

D. Birr

D. Birr

T. Hoffmann

Liam Schroyer
Pipestone

L. Schroyer

L. Schroyer

L. Schroyer

Fall 1:36

Taylor Hoffmann
Springfield

210

237

D. Birr

Fall 0:11

Declan Birr
LCWM

Fall 0:17

G. Halter

236 Fall 0:45

259

C. Buysse
Grahm Halter

Springfield

211

271

TF 16-0

238

Fall 0:41

270

G. Halter
Connor Buysse

Minneota

3RD

G. Halter

236

Bye C. Buysse

1ST

_

Bye

_

C. Buysse

Bye

Bye

Bye _

Bye

Bye

238 B. Roberts

C. Buysse Bye259

Bye

B. Roberts

Fall 1:53

272

Bye
Ben Roberts

Minneota

_5TH

_

Bye
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 1-2 85
Mat 8 - Old Gym

Reid Christopherson
TMB/WWG

R. Christopherson

Fall 0:59

Alejandro Rodriguez
STJ

249 1ST
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 1-2 90
Mat 10 - Old Gym

C. Bunde

Maj 16-2

B. Nath

I. Zepeda Car

Bye

Colton Bunde
Maple River/USC

C. Bunde

C. Schumann

C. Schumann

TF 18-3

Bye

_

_

I. Zepeda Car

Bye

Isai Zepeda Carranza
Worthington

Bye

C. Schumann

435 Fall 0:20

455

B. Nath
Cable Schumann
Fairmont/MCW

410

469

Fall 0:42

436

Fall 0:15

468

C. Bunde
Braxley Nath

Luverne

3RD

C. Bunde

435

Bye B. Nath

1ST

_

Bye

_

I. Zepeda Car

Bye

Bye

Bye _

Bye

Bye

436 R. Cords

I. Zepeda Car Bye455

Bye

R. Cords

Fall 0:52

470

Bye
Regan Cords

Maple River/USC

_5TH

_

Bye
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 1-2 130
Mat 10 - Old GymRound 1 Round 2 Round 3

Emmett
Hamson

Maple River/USC

Emmett
Hamson

Maple River/USC

Harrison
Welch

Wabasso

Harrison
Welch

Wabasso

Harrison
Welch

Wabasso

Emmett
Hamson

Maple River/USC

Lucas
Enz

St Peter

411
Lucas
Enz

St Peter

437
Emmett
Hamson

Maple River/USC

456Fall 1:57 Fall 1:47 Dec 20-19

E. Hamson (Maple River/USC)
1ST

H. Welch (Wabasso)
2ND

L. Enz (St Peter)
3RD
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 3-4 55
Mat 4 - New Gym

K. Thelemann

Fall 1:28

K. Thelemann

K. Thelemann 4046
D. Wilking

D. Wilking 4021
T. Leonard

Landen Cooreman
Wabasso

L. Cooreman

L. Cooreman

L. Cooreman

L. Cooreman

Fall 0:32

4061

4032 Tristan Leonard
LCWM

4000Maj 13-0

T. Leonard _

Bye

Fall 0:32

4017Annie Bruder
TMB/WWGDec 6-2

D. Wilking
4048

Bye

A. Bruder

Fall 0:27

Bye
_Fall 2:00

H. Rice

Bye

4046Sawyer Neagle
LCWM

S. Neagle
4020

S. Neagle K. Thelemann

TF 18-1

4033 Kane Thelemann
LSH

4001Maj 14-6

S. Neagle
4019

A. Kolander

TF 16-0

4018 K. Thelemann

D. Wilking

Asher Kolander
Fairmont/MCW

Dec 12-6

F. West

Maj 10-0

4072

4061
Finley West
TMB/WWG

4002
D. Wilking

Fall 1:50

H. Paczkowski

Fall 1:34

4071
4062 F. West

4070 Lucas Evans
F/MCC3RD 5TH

H. Paczkowski

L. Evans

L. Evans

1ST

L. Evans

F. West

Hadlee Paczkowski
TMB/WWG

4003

F. West

_

Bye

Fall 0:54

4020

ByeBye

H. Rice

Dec 10-9

J. Torres

4034
F. West

Huntley Rice
Springfield

_Fall 1:27
4018

Bye

4047

G. Hohler

Denley Wilking
LCWM

4049 Bye D. Wilking

TF 18-2

Bye
_

4062

Dec 6-3

_

G. Hohler

Bye

4021 J. Torres
Julian Torres

STJSV-1 10-3

L. Evans

G. Hohler

Bye

J. Torres

TF 15-0

4035
A. Bruder

Grace Hohler
TMB/WWG

4004
4047

Fall 2:22
4017 TF 16-1
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 3-4 60
Mat 4 - New Gym

P. Bartz

Maj 10-2

L. Redlin

L. Redlin 4050
K. Croat

K. Croat 4027
Bye

Holden Listul
United

H. Listul

H. Listul

H. Listul

R. Sather

Dec 6-1

4063

4036
Bye

_Dec 6-0

T. Senesourin _

T. Senesourin

Bye

4022Patrick Bartz
WasecaDec 6-0

G. Gervais
4052

Bye

P. Bartz

Fall 2:49

Theo Senesourinh
WML

4005Fall 0:59

G. Gervais

Maj 9-0

4050Gage Gauker
Mankato West

G. Gervais
4025

G. Gauker L. Redlin

Maj 17-4

4037 Leviticus Redlin
STJ

4006SV-1 6-3

G. Gauker
4024

C. Deuschle

Dec 5-3

4023 L. Redlin

G. Gervais

Connor Deuschle
Adrian

Fall 1:46

O. Hoppe

Fall 0:27

4075

4063
Oliver Hoppe

Marshall/Lakeview/RTR
4007

M. Bakkedahl

Dec 6-2

B. Bainbridge

Fall 0:17

4074
4064

M.
Bakkedahl

4073 Braxton Bainbridge
Pipestone3RD 5TH

B. Bainbridge

M. Bakkedahl

M. Bakkedahl

1ST

P. Bartz

P. Bartz

Matthew Bakkedahl
Maple River/USC

4008

O. Hoppe

4026

B. Bailey

Fall 2:45

4025
Garrett Gervais

TMB/WWGFall 1:59

G. Gervais

Maj 12-3

R. Sather

4038
O. Hoppe

Brody Bailey
Luverne

4009Dec 4-3
4023

Fall 1:22

4051

O. Gronli

Bye

4053 Bye K. Croat

Fall 1:22

Knox Croat
Adrian

_

4064

Dec 6-0

_

O. Gronli

Bye

4027 R. Sather
Owen Gronli

WabassoFall 1:00

M. Bakkedahl

P. Bartz

Bye

R. Sather

Fall 0:34

4039
P. Bartz

Ryder Sather
St Peter

4010
4051 TF 16-1 4022 Fall 0:26
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 3-4 64
Mat 5 - New Gym

M. Zeiher

Dec 2-0

M. Zeiher

K. Beermann 5046
B. Greeley

B. Greeley 5017
B. Hoffmann

Konrad Beermann
Wabasso

K. Beermann

K. Beermann

R. Kuhns

R. Kuhns

TF 16-0

5059

5031 Benjamin Hoffmann
Springfield

5000Fall 2:56

B. Hoffmann _

Bye

Fall 0:16

5013

ByeDec 7-0

M. Zeiher
5048

Bye

L. Baatz

Fall 1:26

Lawrence Baatz
Pipestone

_TF 15-0

C. Buysse

Bye

5046Rylan Kuhns
Maple River/USC

M. Zeiher
5016

M. Zeiher R. Kuhns

Maj 16-4

5032 Myles Zeiher
St Peter

5001Fall 1:52

M. Zeiher
5015

H. Levos

Maj 12-0

5014 R. Kuhns

K. Beermann

Hudson Levos
St Clair

TF 15-0

W. Hopp

Fall 0:31

5071

5059
Wyatt Hopp

New Ulm
5002

K. Beermann

Fall 0:58

Bye

Fall 1:21

5070
5060 L. Baatz

5069 Colton Buysse
Minneota3RD 5TH

C. Ossefoort

C. Buysse

B. Amsden

1ST

B. Amsden

L. Baatz

Bye
_

W. Hopp

_

C. Ossefoort

Bye

5016
Beau Amsden

SpringfieldBye

B. Amsden

Dec 7-0

B. Sauer

5033
W. Hopp

Caleb Ossefoort
Pipestone

5003Fall 0:41
5014

Fall 2:52

5047

L. Grother

Lucas Grother
WEM/JWP

5049 L. Grother B. Greeley

Fall 1:54

Bennett Greeley
LSH

5004

5060

Maj 16-7

_

Bye

Fall 0:22

5017 B. Sauer

ByeDec 4-3

B. Amsden

L. Baatz

Bye

B. Sauer

Fall 0:34

5034
L. Baatz

Brenner Sauer
Red Rock Central

_
5047

Fall 0:12
5013 Bye
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 3-4 68
Mat 5 - New Gym

B. Eller

Maj 10-0

B. Eller

L. Kockelman 5050
G. Sturtz

G. Sturtz 5021
R. Bullerman

Lenny Kockelman
Canby

L. Kockelman

L. Kockelman

C. Scholten

C. Scholten

Fall 1:47

5061

5035 Rylan Bullerman
Adrian

5005Dec 13-8

R. Bullerman _

Bye

Fall 1:33

5018

ByeMaj 10-2

B. Eller
5052

Bye

M. Odom

TF 16-0

Maverick Odom
TMB/WWG

_TF 17-0

B. Eller

Bye

5050Grant Volz
BEA

B. Eller
5020

W. Bacon G. Volz

Fall 2:19

5036 Willie Bacon
WML

5006Fall 0:19

W. Bacon
_

Bye

Fall 0:14

5019 C. Scholten

L. Kockelman

Bye
Bye

C. Scholten

Fall 0:22

5074

5061
Cullahan Scholten
Maple River/USC

_
L. Kockelman

TF 19-3

M. Prokosch

Bye

5073
5062M. Prokosch

5072 Zach Roberts
Minneota3RD 5TH

M. Prokosch

Z. Roberts

Z. Roberts

1ST

Z. Roberts

M. Prokosch

Mathias Prokosch
Wabasso

5007

M. Prokosch

_

Bye

Fall 0:16

5020

ByeBye

B. Eller

Dec 6-2

H. Lambrecht

5037
G. Volz

Braxton Eller
New Prague

_Dec 10-9
5019

Bye

5051

Bye

Bye

5053 Bye G. Sturtz

Maj 14-3

Gordon Sturtz
BEA

_

5062

Fall 0:34

_

Bye

Bye

5021 H. Lambrecht

ByeTF 18-2

Z. Roberts

M. Odom

Bye

H. Lambrecht

Fall 1:41

_
M. Odom

Hudson Lambrecht
STJ

_
5051 Bye 5018 Bye
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 3-4 72
Mat 5 - New Gym

B. Nelson

Dec 10-3

C. Churchill

E. Mathews 5054
K. Wood

M. Stugelmeye 5026
K. Wood

Jordy Ignaszewski
Maple River/USC

J. Ignaszewsk

J. Ignaszewsk

J. Ignaszewsk

J. Ignaszewsk

TF 16-1

5063

5038 Khamari Wood
Worthington

5008Fall 0:44

K. Wood _

Bye

TF 18-3

5022

ByeFall 1:51

C. Churchill
5056

Bye

S. Krebs

Dec 5-1

Sully Krebs
Springfield

_Fall 2:13

C. Churchill

Bye

5054Everett Mathews
Pipestone

C. Churchill
5024

A. Wood E. Mathews

Fall 0:33

5039 Ashtin Wood
Adrian

5009Fall 0:41

A. Wood
_

Bye

Fall 0:29

5023 E. Mathews

E. Mathews

Bye
Bye

G. Gillund

Fall 1:21

5077

5063
Gunner Gillund

Minneota
_

H. Jensen

Fall 0:38

M. Nath

Bye

5076
5064 H. Jensen

5075 Casen Churchill
Red Rock Central3RD 5TH

H. Jensen

C. Churchill

B. Nelson

1ST

B. Nelson

H. Jensen

Maddox Nath
Marshall/Lakeview/RTR

5010

H. Jensen

5025

H. Jensen

Maj 10-0

5024
Brolin Nelson

WasecaDec 11-4

B. Nelson

Dec 7-0

B. Sell

5040
G. Gillund

Huck Jensen
Springfield

5011Fall 0:29
5023

Fall 2:23

5055

Bye

Mason Stugelmeyer
Pipestone

5057 Bye M. Stugelmeye

Dec 10-7

Bye
_

5064

Dec 8-7

_

Bye

Bye

5026 B. Sell

ByeFall 0:50

B. Nelson

S. Krebs

Bye

B. Sell

Fall 0:00

_
S. Krebs

Brockton Sell
F/MCC

_
5055 Bye 5022 Bye
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 3-4 76
Mat 6 - New Gym

D. Wegner

Dec 6-1

S. Hall

S. Hall 6046
B. Sussner

B. Sussner 6020
Bye

Briggs Evans
Pipestone

B. Evans

B. Evans

B. Evans

B. Evans

Fall 0:49

6061

_
Bye

_Bye

Bye _

Bye

Bye

6017Ian Ponce
WMLDec 5-0

B. Sussner
6048

Bye

I. Ponce

Fall 1:37

Bye
_Dec 6-4

I. Arnold

Bye

6046Samuel Hall
LCWM

I. Arnold
6019

Bye S. Hall

Maj 12-0

_
Bye

_Bye

Bye
_

Bye

Bye

6018 S. Hall

B. Sussner

Bye
Bye

C. Shoen

TF 21-0

6072

6061
Chase Shoen

Springfield
_

B. Sussner

Dec 6-2

Bye

Bye

6071
6062 I. Ponce

6070 Lincoln Jurgenson
United3RD 5TH

L. White

L. Jurgenson

L. Jurgenson

1ST

D. Wegner

I. Ponce

Bye
_

L. White

_

L. White

Bye

6019
Logan White

St PeterBye

I. Arnold

Maj 10-0

L. Jurgenson

6033
C. Shoen

Isaac Arnold
TMB/WWG

6000Fall 1:43
6018

Dec 8-3

6047

Bye

Briggs Sussner
Minneota

6049 Bye B. Sussner

Maj 11-0

Bye
_

6062

Dec 8-7

_

Bye

Bye

6020 D. Wegner

ByeTF 16-1

D. Wegner

I. Ponce

Bye

D. Wegner

Maj 14-0

_
I. Ponce

Deakon Wegner
Maple River/USC

_
6047 Bye 6017 Bye
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 3-4 80
Mat 6 - New Gym

M. Kack

Dec 7-3

M. Kack

M. Kack 6050 B.
Woratschka

J. Slama 6026 B.
Woratschka

Luther Dressen
Marshall/Lakeview/RTR

L. Dressen

C. Eilertson

C. Eilertson

M. Van Norman

Dec 3-0

6063

6034 Brody Woratschka
LCWM

6001Dec 8-1

B. Woratschka 6022

C. Levos

Dec 6-2

6021Carson Levos
St ClairDec 3-0

B. Woratschka
6052

Dec 10-3

C. Eilertson

Dec 1-0

Cullen Eilertson
Maple River/USC

6002Dec 5-1

D. Nilius

Fall 2:35

6050Mason Kack
Canby

D. Nilius
6024

G. Sowles M. Kack

Fall 2:16

6035 Greyson Sowles
Luverne

6003Maj 14-0

G. Sowles
_

Bye

Maj 13-0

6023 M. Kack

B. Woratschka

Bye
Bye

L. Breyfogle

Fall 2:34

6075

6063
Logan Breyfogle

Minneota
_

B. Woratschka

Dec 4-2

I. Neuenfeldt

Bye

6074
6064 A. Randall

6073 Dawson Nilius
TMB/WWG3RD 5TH

I. Neuenfeldt

D. Nilius

A. Randall

1ST

R. Peters

R. Peters

Isaiah Neuenfeldt
STJ

6004

L. Breyfogle

6025

J. Cowell

Fall 1:50

6024
Jayce Cowell

LuverneFall 2:59

A. Randall

Fall 1:30

M. Van Norman

6036
L. Breyfogle

Atom Randall
LCWM

6005Fall 2:58
6023

Fall 0:17

6051

R. Peters

Bye

6053 Bye J. Slama

Dec 8-1

Jack Slama
Mankato East

_

6064

Fall 0:19

_

R. Peters

Bye

6026 M. Van Norman
Rayce Peters

LSHFall 2:29

A. Randall

R. Peters

Bye

M. Van Norman

Maj 10-0

6037
L. Dressen

Malachi Van Norman
Maple River/USC

6006
6051

Fall 0:39
6021 Dec 3-2

3/21/26, 2:57 PM Print Charts
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 3-4 85
Mat 6 - New Gym

M. Fruechte

Fall 1:55

M. Fruechte

M. Fruechte 6054 G.
Harrington

W. Gavin 6032 G.
Harrington

Eli Nielsen
LSH

E. Nielsen

E. Nielsen

E. Nielsen

E. Nielsen

Fall 1:38

6065

6038 Gabriel Harrington
Redwood Valley

6007Fall 1:58

G. Harrington 6028

B. Winstead

Fall 1:00

6027Aiden Anderson
Marshall/Lakeview/RTRMaj 10-0

G. Harrington
6056

Fall 0:30

A. Anderson

Maj 12-0

Brantley Winstead
Maple River/USC

6008Maj 13-1

J. King

Fall 0:39

6054Kolton Remiger
Wabasso

A. Johnson
6030

Bye K. Remiger

Maj 8-0

6039
Bye

_Fall 0:44

A. Johnson
_

A. Johnson

Bye

6029 M. Fruechte

G. Harrington

Austin Johnson
F/MCC

Bye

M. Fruechte

Fall 2:57

6078

6065
Micah Fruechte

Pipestone
6009

G. Harrington

Fall 0:55

H. Roesler

Maj 16-4

6077
6066 A. Gniffke

6076 Axton Gniffke
Marshall/Lakeview/RTR3RD 5TH

H. Roesler

A. Gniffke

A. Gniffke

1ST

K. Remiger

K. Remiger

Henrik Roesler
WEM/JWP

6010

K. Remiger

6031

B.
McGuinness

Dec 6-3

6030
Bowen McGuinness

Redwood ValleyMaj 11-2

J. King

Dec 11-4

C. Miller

6040
K. Remiger

Jaxson King
Wabasso

6011Fall 0:36
6029

Maj 10-0

6055

A. Arriaga

Adelani Arriaga
LSH

6057 A. Arriaga W. Gavin

Dec 7-0

Wade Gavin
St Peter

6012

6066

Fall 1:22

_

Bye

Fall 0:49

6032 C. Miller

ByeTF 15-0

A. Gniffke

A. Anderson

Bye

C. Miller

Dec 4-0

6041
A. Anderson

Corbyn Miller
WML

_
6055 TF 15-0 6027 Bye
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 3-4 90
Mat 4 - New GymRound 1 Round 2 Round 3

Kashton
Schroyer
Pipestone

Kashton
Schroyer
Pipestone

Braxton
Jacobs

Gunsmoke Wrestl

Braxton
Jacobs

Gunsmoke Wrestl

Braxton
Jacobs

Gunsmoke Wrestl

Braxton
Jacobs

Gunsmoke Wrestl

Decker
Vortherms

Worthington

4011
Decker

Vortherms
Worthington

4040
Kashton
Schroyer
Pipestone

4054TF 15-0 Fall 0:40 Fall 0:39

B. Jacobs (Gunsmoke Wrestling Club)
1ST

K. Schroyer (Pipestone)
2ND

D. Vortherms (Worthington)
3RD

3/21/26, 2:57 PM Print Charts
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 3-4 95
Mat 4 - New Gym

W. Linder

Dec 8-5

P. Bailey

J. Turbes

Bye

Jagger Robertson
BEA

J. Robertson

J. Robertson

J. Robertson

Fall 2:00

Bye

_

_

J. Turbes

Bye

James Turbes
Wabasso

Bye

Z. Joens

4041 Fall 0:24

4055

P. Bailey
Zeppelin Joens

Maple River/USC

4012

4068

Maj 13-5

4042

Fall 2:34

4067

Z. Joens
Will Linder

Maple River/USC

3RD

W. Linder

4041

W. Linder P. Bailey

1ST

4056

Parker Bailey
Luverne

4013

J. Turbes

FF

Maj 10-2

W. Linder _

Bye

Dec 15-8

4042 M. Wenkheimer

J. Turbes Bye4055

Bye

M. Wenkheimer

Fall 0:29

4069

Z. Joens
Max Wenkheimer

BEA

_5TH

4056

Bye
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 3-4 100
Mat 6 - New GymRound 1 Round 2 Round 3

Israel
Reyes
STJ

Bentley
Seedorf

Maple River/USC

Hayden
Bullerman

Adrian

Bentley
Seedorf

Maple River/USC

Hayden
Bullerman

Adrian

Israel
Reyes
STJ

Bentley
Seedorf

Maple River/USC

6013

Bentley
Seedorf

Maple River/USC

6042

Israel
Reyes
STJ

6058SV-1 6-3 Fall 1:54 TF 18-1

B. Seedorf (Maple River/USC)
1ST

I. Reyes (STJ)
2ND

H. Bullerman (Adrian)
3RD

3/21/26, 2:57 PM Print Charts
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 3-4 110
Mat 5 - New GymRound 1 Round 2 Round 3

Braxton
Rolling

TMB/WWG

Braxton
Rolling

TMB/WWG

Oliver
Enz

St Peter

Oliver
Enz

St Peter

Oliver
Enz

St Peter

Oliver
Enz

St Peter

Kannen
Schettler
Adrian

5012
Kannen
Schettler
Adrian

5041
Braxton
Rolling

TMB/WWG

5058Fall 0:54 Fall 1:40 Fall 2:29

O. Enz (St Peter)
1ST

B. Rolling (TMB/WWG)
2ND

K. Schettler (Adrian)
3RD
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 3-4 115
Mat 5 - New GymRound 1 Round 2 Round 3

Axel
Rodas

Minneota Axel
Rodas

Minneota

Axel
Rodas

Minneota Axel
Rodas

Minneota

Axel
Rodas

Minneota Axel
Rodas

Minneota
Cesar
Lopez
WML

5027 Krewe
Thier

Adrian

5042 Junior
Baatz

Pipestone

5065Fall 0:24 Maj 10-0 Fall 2:16

Junior
Baatz

Pipestone Krewe
Thier

Adrian

Junior
Baatz

Pipestone Cesar
Lopez
WML

Krewe
Thier

Adrian Krewe
Thier

AdrianKrewe
Thier

Adrian

5028 Cesar
Lopez
WML

5043 Cesar
Lopez
WML

5066Fall 0:16 SV-1 13-10 Fall 0:25

A. Rodas (Minneota)
WRESTLERS

A. Rodas (Minneota)
1ST

C. Lopez (WML) K. Thier (Adrian)

J. Baatz (Pipestone)
2ND

K. Thier (Adrian) C. Lopez (WML)
3RD

J. Baatz (Pipestone)
4TH
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 3-4 155
Mat 5 - New GymRound 1 Round 2 Round 3

Ryker
Teerink

Worthington Ryker
Teerink

Worthington

Ryker
Teerink

Worthington Ryker
Teerink

Worthington

Ryker
Teerink

Worthington Ryker
Teerink

Worthington
Ryker
Beck
BEA

5029 Korbin
Grunig
LCWM

5044 Augustis
Huff
WML

5067Fall 0:12 Fall 0:57 Fall 1:14

Augustis
Huff
WML Korbin

Grunig
LCWM

Augustis
Huff
WML Augustis

Huff
WML

Korbin
Grunig
LCWM Korbin

Grunig
LCWMKorbin

Grunig
LCWM

5030 Ryker
Beck
BEA

5045 Ryker
Beck
BEA

5068Dec 4-3 Fall 0:48 TF 17-1

R. Teerink (Worthington)
WRESTLERS

R. Teerink (Worthington)
1ST

R. Beck (BEA) K. Grunig (LCWM)

A. Huff (WML)
2ND

K. Grunig (LCWM) A. Huff (WML)
3RD

R. Beck (BEA)
4TH
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 5-6 65
Mat 6 - New Gym

H. Danielson

Dec 7-6

K. Beermann

B. Miller

J. Leske

Drake Cooreman
Wabasso

D. Cooreman

D. Cooreman

D. Cooreman

Maj 8-0

Jett Leske
Marshall/Lakeview/RTR

6014

6044

B. Miller

TF 18-1

Bryce Miller
STJ

Dec 5-0

H. Danielson

6043 Maj 13-0

6059

K. Beermann
Hyler Danielson

Minneota

6015

6068

TF 15-0

6045

Fall 0:53

6067

H. Danielson
Khyler Beermann

Wabasso

3RD

H. Danielson

6043

L. Luckhardt K. Beermann

1ST

6060

Landon Luckhardt
TMB/WWG

6016

L. Luckhardt

Dec 5-1

Dec 6-3

L. Luckhardt _

Bye

Maj 12-0

6045 C. Bullerman

B. Miller Bye6059

Bye

C. Bullerman

Dec 4-0

6069

L. Luckhardt
Crew Bullerman

Adrian

_5TH

6060

Bye
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 5-6 70
Mat 1 - New Gym

D. Romsdahl

Dec 6-1

D. Romsdahl

D. Romsdahl 1046
L. Nelson

H. Larson 1019
G. Doeling

Tate Gauker
Mankato West

T. Gauker

T. Gauker

T. Gauker

T. Gauker

Dec 6-2

1058

1033 Gunnar Doeling
Marshall/Lakeview/RTR

1000Dec 6-0

L. Nelson 1016

L. Nelson

TF 18-0

1015Jimmy Robertson
BEAFall 1:55

H. Hjermstad
1048

Dec 4-0

J. Robertson

Fall 1:55

Landon Nelson
Red Rock Central

1001SV-1 3-0

L. Prokosch

Maj 13-0

1046Holden Clarke
F/MCC

H. Hjermstad
1018

Bye H. Clarke

Maj 13-2

1034
Bye

_TF 16-0

H. Hjermstad
_

H. Hjermstad

Bye

1017 D. Romsdahl

H. Hjermstad

Hudson Hjermstad
Minneota

Bye

D. Romsdahl

Dec 6-0

1068

1058
Dax Romsdahl

STJ
1002

J. Robertson

Fall 0:30

C. Pearson

Maj 13-1

1067
1059J. Robertson

1066 Karter Sohn
BEA3RD 5TH

C. Pearson

K. Sohn

K. Sohn

1ST

K. Sohn

J. Robertson

Corbin Pearson
STJ

1003

H. Clarke

_

Bye

Fall 0:58

1018

ByeBye

L. Prokosch

Fall 0:30

H. Schuelke

1035
H. Clarke

Leo Prokosch
Wabasso

_Fall 0:50
1017

Bye

1047

B. Oolman

Beckham Oolman
Marshall/Lakeview/RTR

1049 B. Oolman H. Larson

Dec 7-1

Harrison Larson
F/MCC

1004

1059

Fall 0:31

_

Bye

Dec 9-4

1019 H. Schuelke

ByeMaj 9-0

K. Sohn

J. Robertson

Bye

H. Schuelke

Fall 0:16

1036
J. Robertson

Harrison Schuelke
Minneota

_
1047 TF 17-1 1015 Bye
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 5-6 75
Mat 1 - New Gym

B. Steffensen

Dec 7-0

J. Myrvik

J. Abbott 1050
O. Poole

O. Poole 1025
T. Hiles

Hayden Altermatt
Wabasso

H. Altermatt

H. Altermatt

H. Altermatt

H. Larson

Dec 4-1

1060

1037 Tate Hiles
LSH

1005Dec 3-0

T. Hiles _

Bye

Fall 0:27

1020Jayden Woelfel
SpringfieldDec 1-0

J. Myrvik
1052

Bye

J. Woelfel

Fall 0:15

Bye
_Dec 9-3

M. Jensen

Bye

1050Jaden Abbott
Adrian

J. Myrvik
1023

J. Dailey J. Abbott

TF 16-0

1038 Jarett Dailey
Worthington

1006Dec 6-0

J. Myrvik
1022

J. Myrvik

TF 20-4

1021 J. Abbott

J. Abbott

Jace Arndt
LCWM

TF 15-0

J. Arndt

Fall 0:30

1071

1060
Jacob Myrvik

Minneota
1007

J. Abbott

Dec 5-0

R. Koehler

SV-1 6-3

1070
1061 J. Arndt

1069 Brettly Steffensen
Flat Earth3RD 5TH

T. Fier

B. Steffensen

B. Steffensen

1ST

B. Steffensen

J. Arndt

Rylee Koehler
Hutchinson

1008

J. Arndt

1024

T. Fier

Fall 0:25

1023
Titan Fier
MinneotaDec 5-3

M. Jensen

Dec 9-3

H. Larson

1039
J. Arndt

Milo Jensen
WML

1009Maj 13-0
1021

Dec 7-0

1051

D. Pfeffer

Dylan Pfeffer
STJ

1053 D. Pfeffer O. Poole

Dec 5-0

Oliver Poole
LSH

1010

1061

Maj 8-0

1026

J. Evans

Fall 2:32

1025 H. Larson
Jaxton Evans

F/MCCFall 0:41

B. Steffensen

D. Pfeffer

Maj 10-0

H. Larson

TF 16-0

1040
J. Woelfel

Harrison Larson
Worthington

1011
1051

Fall 0:28
1020 Maj 13-4
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 5-6 80
Mat 2 - New Gym

L. Barrett

Fall 1:45

L. Barrett

L. Barrett 2051 M.
Bullerman

M. Bullerman 2025
H. Johnson

Lola Barrett
STJ

L. Barrett

L. Barrett

K. Remiger

L. Graber

Maj 10-0

2063

2038 Henry Johnson
WML

2000Fall 1:27

R. Lehman 2020

R. Lehman

Fall 0:00

2019Lane Steele
PipestoneFall 2:26

M. Bullerman
2053

Maj 10-0

L. Steele

Fall 1:00

Ryder Lehman
St Peter

2001Fall 2:38

E. Engelkes

UTB 1-0

2051Kayne Remiger
Wabasso

E. Engelkes
2023

R. Hook K. Remiger

Dec 1-0

2039 Ripley Hook
Marshall/Lakeview/RTR

2002Fall 2:42

K. Jensen
2022

K. Jensen

Fall 2:32

2021 K. Remiger

M. Bullerman

Kolton Jensen
Springfield

Dec 18-11

B. Javers

Maj 8-0

2071

2063
Bryson Javers

Minneota
2003

M. Bullerman

Fall 0:52

G. Rangel

Maj 11-2

2070
2064 T. Dahl

2069 Thomas Dahl
BEA3RD 5TH

C. Hillesheim

T. Dahl

T. Dahl

1ST

B. Javers

B. Javers

Giovanni Rangel
Springfield

2004

B. Javers

2024

C.
Hillesheim

TF 15-0

2023
Caleb Hillesheim

WMLDec 5-0

E. Engelkes

Dec 2-0

L. Graber

2040
B. Javers

Elliot Engelkes
Hills

2005TF 15-0
2021

Maj 14-0

2052

K. DeSmet

Mason Bullerman
Adrian

2054 N. Baatz M. Bullerman

Fall 0:48

Noble Baatz
Pipestone

2006

2064

Fall 1:51

2026

K. DeSmet

Fall 0:51

2025 L. Graber
Kyson DeSmet

CanbyDec 5-0

T. Dahl

K. DeSmet

Dec 6-0

L. Graber

Dec 9-4

2041
L. Steele

Lincoln Graber
Worthington

2007
2052 Dec 7-0 2019 Fall 0:54
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 5-6 84
Mat 2 - New Gym

R. Popowski

Dec 2-0

R. Popowski

R. Popowski 2055 K.
Rothmeier

L. McGowen 2031 K.
Rothmeier

Jaxon Anderberg
St Peter

J. Anderberg

J. Anderberg

J. Anderberg

J. Anderberg

Maj 8-0

2065

2042 Kemper Rothmeier
Springfield

2008Fall 2:34

K. Rothmeier 2028

B. LeTendre

TF 16-1

2027Boe Johnson
TMB/WWGFall 2:33

L. Schichtl
2057

Fall 1:00

B. Johnson

TF 18-2

Brenner LeTendre
F/MCC

2009Maj 10-0

L. Schichtl

Fall 1:49

2055Jett Henrikson
Adrian

L. Schichtl
2030

J. Henrikson Y. Torres

Maj 10-1

2043 Yaidden Torres
STJ

2010UTB 7-6

J. Henrikson
_

Bye

Fall 2:49

2029 R. Popowski

L. Schichtl

Bye
Bye

R. Popowski

TF 19-0

2074

2065
Roy Popowski

Canby
_

Y. Torres

SV-1 6-3

T. Sharpe

Bye

2073
2066 Y. Torres

2072 Camden Welch
Wabasso3RD 5TH

T. Sharpe

C. Welch

C. Welch

1ST

C. Welch

Y. Torres

Trevin Sharpe
Redwood Valley

2011

Y. Torres

_

Bye

Fall 0:35

2030

ByeBye

L. Schichtl

Maj 10-0

D. Fier

2044
Y. Torres

Luke Schichtl
WML

_Fall 0:33
2029

Bye

2056

H. Tierney

Liam McGowen
BEA

2058 K. Homandberg L. McGowen

Dec 8-3

Karson Homandberg
Pipestone

2012

2066

Maj 8-0

2032

H. Tierney

Fall 2:58

2031 D. Fier
Hudson Tierney

STJDec 2-0

C. Welch

H. Tierney

Fall 1:44

D. Fier

TF 17-2

2045
B. Johnson

Drew Fier
Minneota

2013
2056 Dec 5-0 2027 TF 16-0

3/21/26, 2:57 PM Print Charts

https://www.trackwrestling.com/opentournaments/Charts.jsp?TIM=1774122980548&twSessionId=gunbiuvkoo&groupIds=475300140,475301140,475302140,475303140,475304140,475305140,47530… 41/52

javascript:viewProfile(1087044135)
javascript:viewProfile(1087044135)
javascript:viewProfile(1087044135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(17,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(15,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(696097135)
javascript:viewProfile(696097135)
javascript:viewProfile(696097135)
javascript:viewProfile(696097135)
javascript:viewProfile(696097135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(25,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(18,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(1,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(10,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(9,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(958170135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(23,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(2,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(958170135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(17,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(958170135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(13,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(19,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(3,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(12,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(11,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1087044135)
javascript:viewProfile(958170135)
javascript:viewProfile(1087044135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(29,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(25,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1087044135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(4,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(256195138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(28,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(26,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(27,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(228196138)
javascript:viewProfile(256195138)
javascript:viewProfile(228196138)
javascript:viewProfile(228196138)
javascript:viewProfile(228196138)
javascript:viewProfile(256195138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(5,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(14,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(13,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(958170135)
javascript:viewProfile(1052486132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(21,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(958170135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(6,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(11,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(20,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(24,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1180532138)
javascript:viewProfile(1180532138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(7,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(26,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(16,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(15,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1052486132)
javascript:viewProfile(228196138)
javascript:viewProfile(1052486132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(22,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1052486132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(8,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(20,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(9,'N')


NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 5-6 88
Mat 4 - New Gym

B. Mueller

Dec 7-3

B. Mueller

B. Mueller 4057
T. Post

T. Post 4031
G. Guyer

Brayvon Mueller
LSH

B. Mueller

B. Mueller

J. Romsdahl

J. Romsdahl

Dec 4-2

4065

4043 Gus Guyer
STJ

4014Fall 0:44

G. Guyer _

Bye

Fall 0:46

4028

ByeFall 1:59

T. Post
4059

Bye

B. Scott

Dec 9-5

Brae Scott
Worthington

_Fall 1:41

I. Redlin

Bye

4057Theodore Maras
WML

C. Nelson
4030

Bye T. Maras

Dec 3-0

4044
Bye

_Dec 2-0

C. Nelson
_

C. Nelson

Bye

4029 J. Romsdahl

T. Post

Colin Nelson
TMB/WWG

Bye

J. Romsdahl

Dec 5-0

4078

4065
Jaxon Romsdahl

STJ
4015

T. Post

Fall 1:56

Bye

Dec 4-0

4077
4066 W. Taylor

4076 Weston Taylor
Wabasso3RD 5TH

Bye

W. Taylor

W. Taylor

1ST

B. Scott

B. Scott

Bye
_

T. Maras

_

Bye

Bye

4030

ByeBye

I. Redlin

Fall 1:40

L. Bottelberg

_
T. Maras

Israel Redlin
STJ

_Bye
4029

Bye

4058

E. Gossen

Tucker Post
Marshall/Lakeview/RTR

4060 Bye T. Post

Dec 5-0

Bye
_

4066

Dec 7-0

_

E. Gossen

Bye

4031 L. Bottelberg
Emmitt Gossen

Flat EarthUTB 5-3

W. Taylor

B. Scott

Bye

L. Bottelberg

Fall 1:00

4045
B. Scott

Lee Bottelberghe
Minneota

4016
4058 TF 16-0 4028 TF 15-0
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 5-6 93
Mat 2 - New Gym

B. Jahnz

Fall 2:48

B. Jahnz

O. Christense 2059
B. Jahnz

B. Jahnz 2037
G. Germo

Bryce Altermatt
Wabasso

B. Altermatt

B. Altermatt

B. Altermatt

B. Altermatt

TF 17-1

2067

2046 Grayson Germo
Maple River/USC

2014Dec 9-5

G. Germo 2034

L. Nytes

TF 17-0

2033Marek VanEde
AdrianFall 0:37

B. Jahnz
2061

Fall 1:00

M. VanEde

Fall 0:44

Leah Nytes
LSH

2015MFF

L. Gibson

Fall 0:31

2059Oakley Christensen
Albert Lea

L. Gibson
2036

Bye O. Christense

Fall 1:00

2047
Bye

_Dec 5-4

O. Wingert
_

O. Wingert

Bye

2035 O. Christense

O. Christense

Owen Wingert
Marshall/Lakeview/RTR

Bye

N. Vermillion

Fall 1:45

2077

2067
Nolan Vermillion

Springfield
2016

M. VanEde

Dec 8-7

B. Sauer

Maj 13-0

2076
2068 M. VanEde

2075 Brekken Sauer
Red Rock Central3RD 5TH

B. Sauer

W. Buyck

W. Buyck

1ST

W. Buyck

M. VanEde

William Buyck
TMB/WWG

2017

B. Sauer

_

Bye

Fall 2:37

2036

ByeBye

L. Gibson

Fall 1:22

C. Sell

2048
N. Vermillion

Leeland Gibson
Marshall/Lakeview/RTR

_Maj 13-3
2035

Bye

2060

R. Krebs

Briggs Jahnz
LCWM

2062 Bye B. Jahnz

Dec 5-4

Bye
_

2068

Dec 3-0

_

R. Krebs

Bye

2037 C. Sell
Ralyn Krebs
SpringfieldFall 2:36

W. Buyck

M. VanEde

Bye

C. Sell

Maj 12-3

2049
M. VanEde

Carter Sell
F/MCC

2018
2060

Fall 1:40
2033 Fall 0:54
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 5-6 97
Mat 3 - New Gym

B. Tobin

Dec 2-0

B. Tobin

J. Klocek 3035
D. Murphy

D. Murphy 3012
Bye

Branlin Hollnagel
LSH

B. Hollnagel

B. Hollnagel

B. Hollnagel

B. Hollnagel

Fall 2:37

3054

_
Bye

_Bye

Bye _

Bye

Bye

3009

ByeFall 0:18

B. Tobin
3037

Bye

D. Anderson

Fall 0:54

Donavon Anderson
Springfield

_Fall 0:13

B. Tobin

Bye

3035Kalvin Simonson
Redwood Valley

B. Tobin
3011

Bye K. Simonson

Fall 1:13

_
Bye

_Bye

Bye
_

Bye

Bye

3010 J. Klocek

J. Klocek

Bye
Bye

J. Klocek

Dec 3-1

3070

3054
Jordy Klocek

NRHEG
_

J. Klocek

Maj 12-3

Bye

Bye

3069
3055

O.
Nachreiner

3068 Braxton Petersen
TMB/WWG3RD 5TH

Bye

B. Petersen

B. Petersen

1ST

K. Simonson

K. Simonson

Bye
_

K. Simonson

_

Bye

Bye

3011

ByeBye

B. Tobin

Fall 1:59

B. Petersen

_
K. Simonson

Brayden Tobin
Flat Earth

_Bye
3010

Bye

3036

G. Chirpich

Declan Murphy
Mankato East

3038 Bye D. Murphy

Fall 0:20

Bye
_

3055

Dec 5-0

_

G. Chirpich

Bye

3012 O. Nachreiner
Gavin Chirpich

Maple River/USCFall 1:54

O. Nachreiner

D. Anderson

Bye

O. Nachreiner

TF 17-2

3025
D. Anderson

Owen Nachreiner
LCWM

3000
3036 Maj 10-0 3009 Fall 1:55
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 5-6 102
Mat 3 - New Gym

E. Hoppe

Maj 12-4

M. Anthony

M. Anthony 3039
J. Bitker

J. Bitker 3016
Bye

Brock Irlbeck
Wabasso

B. Irlbeck

B. Irlbeck

B. Irlbeck

K. Thier

Maj 10-1

3056

_
Bye

_Bye

Bye _

Bye

Bye

3013Jerard Young
Maple River/USCDec 10-8

J. Bitker
3041

Bye

J. Young

Fall 1:34

Bye
_Dec 8-2

R. Guggisberg

Bye

3039Merrick Anthony
LCWM

R. Guggisberg
3015

Bye M. Anthony

Fall 0:49

_
Bye

_Bye

Bye
_

Bye

Bye

3014 M. Anthony

J. Bitker

Bye
Bye

C. Frank

Fall 1:28

3073

3056
Carter Frank

BEA
_

B. Schroeder

Dec 9-5

Bye

Bye

3072
3057

B.
Schroeder

3071 Elliot Hoppe
Marshall/Lakeview/RTR3RD 5TH

B. Schroeder

E. Hoppe

E. Hoppe

1ST

E. Hoppe

B. Schroeder

Bye
_

B. Schroeder

_

B. Schroeder

Bye

3015
Ryker Guggisberg

BEABye

R. Guggisberg

Maj 9-0

K. Thier

3026
C. Frank

Brock Schroeder
Worthington

3001Fall 0:43
3014

Dec 4-3

3040

Bye

Bye

3042 Bye J. Bitker

Fall 0:32

Jace Bitker
Minneota

_

3057

Dec 9-2

_

Bye

Bye

3016 K. Thier

ByeDec 8-3

E. Hoppe

J. Young

Bye

K. Thier

TF 18-2

_
J. Young

Kohen Thier
Adrian

_
3040 Bye 3013 Bye
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 5-6 108
Mat 3 - New Gym

S. Jenniges

Fall 0:58

D. DeFrance

D. DeFrance 3043
O. Staples

O. Staples 3020
Bye

Elliott Sterud
Pipestone

E. Sterud

A. Landkammer

A. Landkammer

L. Lundgren

Fall 1:30

3058

_
Bye

_Bye

Bye _

Bye

Bye

3017

ByeFall 0:39

Z. Forstner
3045

Bye

A. Landkammer

Dec 9-4

Austin Landkammer
Springfield

_Fall 1:26

A. Scarset

Bye

3043Devin DeFrance
WML

Z. Forstner
3019

Bye D. DeFrance

Fall 2:51

3027
Bye

_SV-1 9-6

Z. Forstner
_

Z. Forstner

Bye

3018 D. DeFrance

Z. Forstner

Brekan Vortherms
Worthington

Bye

B. Vortherms

Maj 16-2

3076

3058
Zev Forstner

LCWM
3002

B. Vortherms

Fall 1:50

Bye

Fall 0:36

3075
3059

B.
Vortherms

3074 Samuel Jenniges
Adrian3RD 5TH

Bye

S. Jenniges

S. Jenniges

1ST

S. Jenniges

B. Vortherms

Bye
_

B. Vortherms

_

Bye

Bye

3019

ByeBye

A. Scarset

Fall 0:31

L. Lundgren

_
B. Vortherms

Axel Scarset
Luverne

_Bye
3018

Bye

3044

I. Howard

Bye

3046 Bye O. Staples

Dec 8-1

Oliver Staples
F/MCC

_

3059

Dec 12-9

_

I. Howard

Bye

3020 L. Lundgren
Isaac Howard

Fairmont/MCWMaj 12-0

S. Jenniges

E. Sterud

Bye

L. Lundgren

TF 20-2

3028
E. Sterud

Lennox Lundgren
Mankato West

3003
3044

Fall 2:46
3017 TF 19-3
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 5-6 115
Mat 1 - New Gym

L. Livingston

Fall 2:46

L. Livingston

L. Livingston 1054
M. Nelson

M. Nelson 1030
N. Hohler

Luke Bartholomaus
Flat Earth

L. Bartholoma

L. Bartholoma

L. Bartholoma

L. Bartholoma

Dec 4-1

1062

1041 Nolan Hohler
TMB/WWG

1012Fall 0:43

N. Hohler _

Bye

Fall 0:39

1027

ByeFall 0:14

H. Rentschler
1056

Bye

E. Mercier

Fall 0:44

Etta Mercier
LSH

_SV-1 12-9

H. Rentschler

Bye

1054David Mulvihill
Pipestone

H. Rentschler
1029

Bye D. Mulvihill

TF 16-0

1042
Bye

_Inj. 2:13

J. Paulzine
_

J. Paulzine

Bye

1028 L. Livingston

H. Rentschler

Landon Livingston
Marshall/Lakeview/RTR

Bye

L. Livingston

Fall 1:43

1074

1062
Josiah Paulzine

F/MCC
1013

H. Rentschler

TF 16-1

Bye

TF 15-0

1073
1063 E. Mercier

1072 Henry Rentschler
TMB/WWG3RD 5TH

Bye

H. Rentschler

E. Grant

1ST

E. Grant

E. Mercier

Bye
_

D. Mulvihill

_

Bye

Bye

1029

ByeBye

E. Grant

Fall 0:18

K. Wagner

_
D. Mulvihill

Eric Grant
Scott West

_Bye
1028

Bye

1055

C. Giese

Maddox Nelson
Redwood Valley

1057 Bye M. Nelson

Fall 1:49

Bye
_

1063

Dec 3-2

_

C. Giese

Bye

1030 K. Wagner
Cooper Giese

F/MCCMaj 12-0

E. Grant

E. Mercier

Bye

K. Wagner

Fall 1:24

1043
E. Mercier

Keegan Wagner
Wabasso

1014
1055 SV-1 6-3 1027 Fall 1:34
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 5-6 120
Mat 1 - New GymRound 1 Round 2 Round 3

Gannon
Faber

Fairmont/MCW Gannon
Faber

Fairmont/MCW

Gannon
Faber

Fairmont/MCW Gannon
Faber

Fairmont/MCW

Gannon
Faber

Fairmont/MCW Gannon
Faber

Fairmont/MCW
Maxwell

Ray
F/MCC

1031 Grant
Robinson

TMB/WWG

1044 Liam
Schwanz

STJ

1064Fall 0:50 TF 17-0 TF 17-1

Liam
Schwanz

STJ Grant
Robinson

TMB/WWG

Liam
Schwanz

STJ Liam
Schwanz

STJ

Grant
Robinson

TMB/WWG Grant
Robinson

TMB/WWGGrant
Robinson

TMB/WWG

1032 Maxwell
Ray

F/MCC

1045 Maxwell
Ray

F/MCC

1065Fall 1:52 Dec 6-3 Fall 1:52

G. Faber (Fairmont/MCW)
WRESTLERS

G. Faber (Fairmont/MCW)
1ST

M. Ray (F/MCC) G. Robinson (TMB/WWG)

L. Schwanz (STJ)
2ND

G. Robinson (TMB/WWG) L. Schwanz (STJ)
3RD

M. Ray (F/MCC)
4TH

3/21/26, 2:57 PM Print Charts
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 5-6 130
Mat 3 - New Gym

C. Gertner

Fall 1:35

A. Ascheman

C. Schaible 3047 A.
Ascheman

A. Ascheman 3024
Bye

Colt Bouwman
Minneota

C. Bouwman

B. Paczkowski

B. Paczkowski

B. Paczkowski

Dec 3-2

3060

_
Bye

_Bye

Bye _

Bye

Bye

3021Brian Paczkowski
TMB/WWGDec 3-0

A. Ascheman
3049

Bye

B. Paczkowski

TB-1 5-3

Bye
_Fall 2:46

E. Bushway

Bye

3047Landon Krick
TMB/WWG

L. Krick
3023

L. Krick C. Schaible

Fall 2:40

3029 Carter Schaible
Maple River/USC

3004Fall 0:48

L. Krick
_

Bye

Fall 0:35

3022 C. Schaible

C. Schaible

Bye
Bye

R. Dubbeldee

TF 15-0

3079

3060
Rowen Dubbeldee

Marshall/Lakeview/RTR
_

C. Bouwman

TF 17-0

Bye

Bye

3078
3061

C.
Bouwman

3077 Connor Gertner
TMB/WWG3RD 5TH

Bye

C. Gertner

C. Gertner

1ST

C. Gertner

C. Bouwman

Bye
_

R. Dubbeldee

_

Bye

Bye

3023

ByeBye

E. Bushway

Fall 0:09

E. Schmidt

_
R. Dubbeldee

Eli Bushway
LSH

_Bye
3022

Bye

3048

R. Lustfield

Bye

3050 Bye A. Ascheman

Dec 7-0

Arlo Ascheman
Minneota

_

3061

Maj 12-0

_

R. Lustfield

Bye

3024 E. Schmidt
Ryker Lustfield

TMB/WWGDec 7-0

C. Gertner

C. Bouwman

Bye

E. Schmidt

Fall 1:57

3030 C.
Bouwman

Eric Schmidt
Wabasso

3005
3048 TF 17-2 3021 Fall 0:47
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr5-6 140
Mat 2 - New Gym

Austin Harberts
Adrian

L. Martinez

Fall 1:39

Liam Martinez
TMB/WWG

2050 1ST
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 5-6 155
Mat 3 - New Gym

C. Pudwill

Dec 7-3

M. Martinez

G. Marotzke

Bye

Cayden Pudwill
LSH

C. Pudwill

B. Butler

J. Rothmeier

TF 15-0

Bye

_

_

G. Marotzke

Bye

Greysen Marotzke
Wabasso

Bye

B. Butler

3031 Fall 1:52

3051

M. Martinez
Brantley Butler

BEA

3006

3063

Fall 1:48

3032

Fall 0:22

3062

C. Pudwill
Mylo Martinez

BEA

3RD

C. Pudwill

3031

Bye M. Martinez

1ST

_

Bye

_

G. Marotzke

Bye

Bye

Bye _

Bye

Bye

3032 J. Rothmeier

G. Marotzke Bye3051

Bye

J. Rothmeier

Fall 0:28

3064

Bye
Jack Rothmeier

Springfield

_5TH

_

Bye
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NYWA Windom Region 2 K-6 gr 5-6 215
Mat 3 - New Gym

G. Bunde

Fall 1:50

G. Bunde

G. Bunde

Bye

Oakley Babb
LSH

O. Babb

W. Guggisberg

B. Moser

Dec 6-1

Bye

_

_

G. Bunde

Bye

William Guggisberg
Redwood Valley

Bye

W. Guggisberg

3033 Fall 2:59

3052

B. Nath
Greyson Bunde

Maple River/USC

3007

3066

Fall 0:45

3034

Fall 0:49

3065

O. Babb
Cade Billmeier

Wabasso

3RD

C. Billmeier

3033

C. Billmeier B. Moser

1ST

3053

Brantley Moser
STJ

3008

O. Babb

MFF

Fall 1:28

C. Billmeier _

Bye

Fall 1:00

3034 B. Moser

B. Nath Bye3052

Bye

B. Nath

Dec 11-4

3067

O. Babb
Beckett Nath

Marshall/Lakeview/RTR

_5TH

3053

Bye
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NYWA Windom Region 2 7-8 gr 7-8 80
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Kelten
Steen

Wabasso Blake
Zihlke

Springfield

Kelten
Steen

Wabasso Kelten
Steen

Wabasso

Kelten
Steen

Wabasso Kelten
Steen

Wabasso
Blake
Zihlke

Springfield

44 Brantley
Baker
United

110 Kouper
Beermann
Wabasso

150Maj 12-0 TF 15-0 Maj 14-0

Kouper
Beermann
Wabasso Kouper

Beermann
Wabasso

Kouper
Beermann
Wabasso Kouper

Beermann
Wabasso

Brantley
Baker
United Blake

Zihlke
SpringfieldBrantley

Baker
United

45
Blake
Zihlke

Springfield

111
Blake
Zihlke

Springfield

151
Fall 1:19 Fall 2:14 Fall 4:02

K. Beermann (Wabasso)
WRESTLERS

K. Steen (Wabasso)
1ST

B. Zihlke (Springfield) B. Zihlke (Springfield)

K. Beermann (Wabasso)
2ND

B. Baker (United) K. Steen (Wabasso)
3RD

B. Baker (United)
4TH

https://www.trackwrestling.com/opentournaments/Charts.jsp?TIMateBox=0&scrollRateBox=0&scrollSizeBox=600&markAsPrinted=Y 3/21/26, 5:54 AM
Page 1 of 16



NYWA Windom Region 2 7-8 gr 7-8 85
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Noah
Engelkes

Hills
Noah

Engelkes
Hills

Chase
Suter
LSH

Chase
Suter
LSH

Chase
Suter
LSH

Chase
Suter
LSH

Jaxton
Johnson

Maple River/USC

1
Jaxton

Johnson
Maple River/USC

69
Noah

Engelkes
Hills

112
Maj 9-0 Fall 0:39 Fall 2:34

C. Suter (LSH)
1ST

N. Engelkes (Hills)
2ND

J. Johnson (Maple River/USC)
3RD
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NYWA Windom Region 2 7-8 gr 7-8 90

J. Willson

Fall 2:09

H. Briggs

C. St.Clair

Bye

Harper Ruch
New Ulm

H. Ruch

H. Ruch

H. Ruch

Maj 8-0

Bye

_

_

C. St.Clair

Bye

Charlie St.Clair
Luverne

Bye

E. Strand

70 Fall 1:16

113

H. Briggs
Easton Strand

Marshall/Lakeview/RTR

2

163

Fall 2:27

71

Dec 11-10

162

E. Strand
Merik Altermatt

Springfield

3RD

J. Willson

70

J. Willson M. Altermatt

1ST

114
Jacek Willson

St Clair

3

E. Strand

Fall 4:06

TF 15-0

J. Willson
_

Bye

Maj 14-1

71 M. Altermatt

C. St.Clair Bye113

Bye

H. Briggs

Fall 3:22

164

E. Strand
Hayden Briggs

Worthington

_5TH

114

Bye
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NYWA Windom Region 2 7-8 gr 7-8 95

M. Weber

TF 17-0

M. Skoblik

M. Skoblik 115
N. Beck

J. Byram 49
N. Beck

Elias Nielsen
LSH

E. Nielsen

E. Nielsen

E. Nielsen

L. Freeman

Maj 10-1

152

72 Noah Beck
Maple River/USC

4
Maj 15-2

N. Beck
_

Bye

TF 16-1

46

ByeTF 18-2

N. Beck
117

Bye

C. Murphy

Fall 0:54

Camden Murphy
Blue Earth Area

_MFF

W. Schultz

Bye

115Demian Reyes
WEM/JWP

W. Schultz
48

Bye D. Reyes

Fall 1:24

73

Bye
_

Dec 7-0

W. Thooft
_

W. Thooft

Bye

47 M. Skoblik

N. Beck

Wyatt Thooft
MinneotaBye

M. Skoblik

TF 19-4

167

152
Masen Skoblik

Wabasso
5D. Reyes

Fall 0:41

Bye

TF 18-0

166
153 D. Reyes

165 Liam Freeman
Flat Earth3RD 5TH

Bye

L. Freeman

L. Freeman

1ST

M. Weber

D. Reyes

Bye
_

D. Reyes

_

Bye

Bye

48

ByeBye

W. Schultz

TF 16-1

L. Freeman

_
D. Reyes

Wyatt Schultz
LCWM

_
Bye

47
Bye

116

M. Forstner

Bye

118
Bye J. Byram

TF 20-3

Jakobie Byram
Maple River/USC

_

153

Fall 3:44

_

M. Forstner

Bye

49 M. WeberMax Forstner
St JamesFall 0:21

M. Weber

C. Murphy

Bye

M. Weber

Fall 1:30

74
C. Murphy

Mason Weber
Red Rock Central

6
116 Fall 2:41 46 TF 15-0
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NYWA Windom Region 2 7-8 gr 7-8 100

L. Schutte

TF 17-1

M. Mercado

M. Mercado

Bye

Dyson Neugebauer
Worthington

D. Neugebauer

D. Neugebauer

D. Neugebauer

Dec 3-0

Bye

_

_

M. Mercado

Bye

Liam Schutte
Mankato West

Bye

L. Schutte

75 Dec 10-3

119

I. Larson
Maddox Mercado

St Peter

7

169

Fall 2:37

76

TF 17-1

168

L. Schutte
Isaac Larson

LSH

3RD

L. Schutte

75

Bye I. Larson

1ST

_

Bye

_

I. Larson

Bye

Bye

Bye
_

Bye

Bye

76 G. Honnette

I. Larson Bye119

Bye

G. Honnette

Maj 13-5

170

Bye
Gabe Honnette

Flat Earth

_5TH

_

Bye
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NYWA Windom Region 2 7-8 gr 7-8 105

W. Jenniges

Fall 2:32

K. Wah

N. Coequyt 120
K. Imker

K. Imker 53
Bye

Kj Beermann
Wabasso

K. Beermann

K. Beermann

K. Beermann

L. Hogen

Dec 1-0

154

_

Bye
_

Bye

Bye
_

Bye

Bye

50Landon Sturm
Albert LeaTF 17-2

K. Wah
122

Bye

L. Sturm

Fall 2:31

Bye
_Dec 14-7

T. DeVos

Bye

120Nolan Coequyt
Minneota

K. Wah
52

Bye N. Coequyt

Dec 5-0

77

Bye
_

Maj 12-2

K. Wah
_

K. Wah

Bye

51 N. Coequyt

N. Coequyt

Klo Wah
Marshall/Lakeview/RTRBye

G. Roesler

Fall 3:34

173

154
Gus Roesler
WEM/JWP

8N. Coequyt

Dec 2-1

Bye

Dec 5-3

172
155 L. Sturm

171 Lukas Hogen
St Clair3RD 5TH

E. Johnson

L. Hogen

L. Hogen

1ST

W. Jenniges

L. Sturm

Bye
_

G. Roesler

_

E. Johnson

Bye

52Tyler DeVos
CanbyBye

T. DeVos

TF 18-3

L. Hogen

78
G. Roesler

Ethan Johnson
TMB/WWG

9
Dec 4-3

51
Dec 6-1

121

C. Baka

Korbin Imker
Springfield

123
C. Baka K. Imker

Dec 7-3

Colton Baka
Mankato East

10

155

Fall 4:06

_

Bye

Fall 0:57

53 W. Jenniges

ByeMaj 15-7

W. Jenniges

L. Sturm

Bye

W. Jenniges

TF 18-0

79
L. Sturm

Will Jenniges
Adrian

_
121 Maj 10-0 50 Bye
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NYWA Windom Region 2 7-8 gr 7-8 110

G. Gilman

Dec 6-0

G. Gilman

J. Ebnet

Bye

Maddox Boogerd
Flat Earth

M. Boogerd

M. Boogerd

M. Boogerd

Fall 1:10

Bye

_

_

J. Ebnet

Bye

Christian Davis
Adrian

Bye

C. Davis

80 Fall 1:19

124

G. Gilman
Jake Ebnet

Red Rock Central

11

175

Maj 14-0

81

Fall 2:22

174

C. Davis
Gabriel Gilman

LCWM

3RD

C. Arevalo

80

C. Arevalo G. Gilman

1ST

125
Caleb Arevalo

Marshall/Lakeview/RTR

12

C. Davis

Dec 8-1

Fall 0:54

C. Arevalo
_

Bye

Maj 9-0

81 I. Getchell

J. Ebnet Bye124

Bye

I. Getchell

Dec 5-0

176

C. Davis
Ivan Getchell

Maple River/USC

_5TH

125

Bye
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NYWA Windom Region 2 7-8 gr 7-8 115

R. Rybinski

TF 22-5

L. Hoffman

L. Hoffman

L. Hoffman

Bly Scott
Worthington

B. Scott

B. Scott

B. Scott

Fall 0:24

Lane Hoffman
TMB/WWG

13

83

W. Deutz

Fall 2:15

William Deutz
Marshall/Lakeview/RTR

TF 17-1

R. Rybinski

82 Dec 6-3

126

D. Mueller
Ryker Rybinski

Canby

14

178

Fall 2:31

84

Maj 14-0

177

R. Rybinski
Draydon Mueller

LSH

3RD

R. Rybinski

82

J. Radmaker D. Mueller

1ST

127
James Radmaker

WML

15

D. Mueller

Fall 0:50

Fall 1:03

J. Radmaker
85

E. Faris

Fall 1:28

84 F. Root

D. Mueller
Ehann Faris

Minneota126

Fall 4:28

F. Root

Maj 10-0

179

J. Radmaker
Finn Root
WEM/JWP

165TH

127

TF 15-0
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NYWA Windom Region 2 7-8 gr 7-8 120

O. Root

Fall 1:59

V. Jenniges

V. Jenniges 128
M. Nelson

E. McKinley 58
M. Nelson

LeRoy Haaland
LSH

L. Haaland

L. Haaland

L. Haaland

L. Haaland

Maj 12-0

156

86 Myles Nelson
Redwood Valley

17
Fall 0:52

M. Nelson
_

Bye

Fall 1:30

54

ByeTF 17-2

J. Palma
130

Bye

J. Engelby

TF 21-4

Jake Engelby
Blue Earth Area

_Dec 7-5

R. Carter

Bye

128Leonardo Larios Moraleo
WML

J. Palma
57

H. Mathews L. Larios Mor

TF 15-0

87 Henry Mathews
Pipestone

18
MFF

J. Palma
56

J. Palma

TB-1 8-6

55 V. Jenniges

J. Palma

Juan Palma
WorthingtonDec 4-3

V. Jenniges

Maj 14-1

182

156
Val Jenniges

Adrian
19

L. Larios Mor

Dec 7-5

Bye

Fall 2:18

181
157 L. Larios Mor

180 Reid Carter
Flat Earth3RD 5TH

Bye

R. Carter

A. Sanders

1ST

O. Root

L. Larios Mor

Bye
_

L. Larios Mor

_

Bye

Bye

57

ByeBye

A. Sanders

Maj 13-5

A. Sanders

_
L. Larios Mor

Austin Sanders
Maple River/USC

_
Bye

55
Bye

129

E. Mercier

Emmet Mercier
LSH

131
E. Mercier E. McKinley

Dec 11-6

Elliot McKinley
LCWM

20

157

Maj 16-5

_

Bye

Fall 3:40

58 O. Root

ByeDec 6-0

O. Root

J. Engelby

Bye

O. Root

Fall 0:40

88
J. Engelby

Otto Root
WEM/JWP

_
129 Maj 15-3 54 Bye
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NYWA Windom Region 2 7-8 gr 7-8 125

D. Jackson

Fall 2:33

D. Jackson

G. Stevensen

Bye

Jace Riemersma
Worthington

J. Riemersma

J. Riemersma

J. Riemersma

Dec 3-1

Bye

_

_

G. Stevensen

Bye

Mason Goblirsch
Wabasso

Bye

M. Goblirsch

89 TF 16-1

132

D. Jackson
George Stevensen

St James

21

184

Dec 6-1

90

Dec 12-9

183

M. Goblirsch
Dylan Jackson

St Peter

3RD

M. Goblirsch

89

J. Breisch D. Jackson

1ST

133
Jacob Breisch

Springfield

22

G. Stevensen

FF

Fall 3:47

J. Breisch
_

Bye

Fall 2:05

90 C. Johnson

G. Stevensen Bye132

Bye

C. Johnson

Fall 1:16

185

J. Breisch
Chael Johnson

New Ulm

_5TH

133

Bye
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NYWA Windom Region 2 7-8 gr 7-8 130

G. Ponce

Dec 11-7

G. Ponce

S. Nething

C. Marten

Ayden Koprek
Pipestone

A. Koprek

A. Koprek

A. Koprek

Fall 0:00

Cameron Marten
TMB/WWG

23

92

S. Nething

Fall 0:47

Seth Nething
Marshall/Lakeview/RTR

Fall 0:58

B. Klein

91 TF 15-0

134

G. Ponce
Brantley Klein

F/MCC

24

187

Dec 7-3

93

Dec 7-2

186

B. Klein
Cole Jensen
Springfield

3RD

B. Klein

91

Z. Hollis C. Jensen

1ST

135
Zane Hollis
Pipestone

25

S. Nething

MFF

Fall 3:51

A. Quilantan
94

A. Quilantan

Fall 2:03

93 C. Jensen

S. Nething
Abraham Quilantan

Pipestone134

Fall 1:52

G. Ponce

Dec 5-3

188

A. Quilantan
Giovanni Ponce

WML

265TH

135

Fall 2:13
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NYWA Windom Region 2 7-8 gr 7-8 135

W. Thieke

Dec 6-2

J. Penning

H. Rentschler 136
H. Buysse

H. Buysse 62
Bye

Liam Jensen
St Peter

L. Jensen

L. Jensen

L. Jensen

H. Bentson

Dec 8-2

158

_

Bye
_

Bye

Bye
_

Bye

Bye

59

ByeMaj 12-0

J. Penning
138

Bye

B. Heronimus

Fall 3:17

BR Heronimus
F/MCC

_Dec 9-2

J. Penning

Bye

136Ethan Peterson
WML

J. Penning
61

D. Bravo E. Peterson

Fall 0:52

95 Doane Bravo
Worthington

27
Maj 14-3

D. Bravo
_

Bye

Fall 2:48

60 H. Rentschler

H. Rentschler

ByeBye

H. Rentschler

Fall 2:39

191

158
Harrison Rentschler

TMB/WWG
_O. Hernandez

Maj 13-2

O. Hernandez

Bye

190
159O. Hernandez

189 Wesley Thieke
LSH3RD 5TH

O. Hernandez

W. Thieke

W. Thieke

1ST

W. Thieke

O. Hernandez

Oracio Hernandez
Pipestone

28

O. Hernandez

_

Bye

Fall 0:45

61

ByeBye

J. Penning

Maj 9-1

H. Bentson

96
E. Peterson

Jackson Penning
Adrian

_
Fall 1:07

60
Bye

137

Bye

Bye

139
Bye H. Buysse

Dec 7-0

Henry Buysse
Minneota

_

159

TF 20-3

_

Bye

Bye

62 H. Bentson

ByeFall 0:25

W. Thieke

B. Heronimus

Bye

H. Bentson

Fall 2:35

_
B. Heronimus

Henry Bentson
Redwood Valley

_
137 Bye 59 Bye
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NYWA Windom Region 2 7-8 gr 7-8 140

A. Hippe

Fall 3:34

K. Gillund

A. Asmus

Bye

Mathias Liepold
Flat Earth

M. Liepold

M. Liepold

M. Liepold

TF 16-0

Bye

_

_

A. Asmus

Bye

Avery Asmus
Blue Earth Area

Bye

A. Hippe

97 Fall 0:47

140

K. Gillund
Andrew Hippe

TMB/WWG

29

193

Maj 10-2

98

Dec 2-0

192

A. Hippe
Kestler Gillund

Minneota

3RD

A. Hippe

97

K. Nytes K. Gillund

1ST

141
Kaylee Nytes

LSH

30

A. Asmus

Fall 2:15

Fall 0:24

K. Nytes
_

Bye

Fall 2:14

98 R. Krick

A. Asmus Bye140

Bye

R. Krick

Fall 1:17

194

K. Nytes
Reese Krick
TMB/WWG

_5TH

141

Bye
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NYWA Windom Region 2 7-8 gr 7-8 150

D. Yost

Fall 0:41

A. Timmer

P. Adelman

C. Heidebrink

Lane Taylor
Wabasso

L. Taylor

L. Taylor

L. Taylor

Maj 10-0

Cade Heidebrink
Adrian

31

100

P. Adelman

Fall 0:46

Parker Adelman
Pipestone

Fall 0:59

D. Yost

99 Maj 12-1

142

A. Timmer
Dominic Yost

St Peter

32

196

TF 17-2

101

Fall 2:16

195

D. Yost
Hugo Lopez

WML

3RD

D. Yost

99

S. Weber H. Lopez

1ST

143
Sam Weber

St Peter

33

S. Weber

Fall 0:35

TF 19-4

S. Weber
102

K. Larson

Fall 3:30

101 H. Lopez

P. Adelman
Kyler Larson

Marshall/Lakeview/RTR142

Fall 1:58

A. Timmer

Fall 4:04

197

S. Weber
Aiden Timmer

Adrian

345TH

143

Fall 2:25
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NYWA Windom Region 2 7-8 gr 7-8 160

D. Sprenger

Dec 3-2

D. Sprenger

D. Sprenger

D. Sprenger

Lincoln Lundgren
Mankato West

L. Lundgren

L. Lundgren

L. Lundgren

Maj 10-2

Drew Sprenger
Springfield

35

104

A. Haas

Fall 2:33

Attley Haas
LSH

Dec 6-4

Z. Redlin

103 Fall 2:01

144

R. Sorenson
Zion Redlin
St James

36

199

Fall 2:16

105

Maj 12-2

198

Z. Redlin
Keaton Schettler

Adrian

3RD

Z. Redlin

103

C. Caven K. Schettler

1ST

145
Charles Caven

Maple River/USC

37

C. Caven

Fall 2:35

Dec 3-1

C. Caven
106

A. Us Tavarez

Fall 1:40

105 K. Schettler

R. Sorenson
Alex Us Tavarez

WML144

Fall 0:25

R. Sorenson

Fall 0:40

200

C. Caven
Reed Sorenson

Minneota

385TH

145

Fall 0:39
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NYWA Windom Region 2 7-8 gr 7-8 235

A. Krebs

SV-1 8-5

A. Krebs

A. Krebs
146

J. Swoboda

J. Swoboda 67
Bye

Oliver Sterud
Pipestone

O. Sterud

O. Sterud

O. Sterud

O. Sterud

Fall 0:57

160

_

Bye
_

Bye

Bye
_

Bye

Bye

63

ByeFall 0:41

J. Swoboda
148

Bye

E. Mueller

Fall 2:19

Ethan Mueller
St Peter

_Maj 10-0

P. Ascheman

Bye

146Aiden Krebs
Springfield

P. Moriarty
66

P. Moriarty A. Krebs

TF 18-3

107 Padraic Moriarty
Minneota

39
Fall 2:38

P. Moriarty
65

H. Allard

Fall 0:50

64 A. Krebs

J. Swoboda

Hayden Allard
Maple River/USCFall 0:47

J. Odom

Dec 3-2

203

160
Jaxyn Odom
TMB/WWG

40J. Odom

Maj 13-3

Bye

Fall 0:59

202
161 J. Odom

201 Pierce Ascheman
Minneota3RD 5TH

J. Morton

P. Ascheman

L. Lewis

1ST

K. Barrett

J. Odom

Bye
_

J. Odom

_

J. Morton

Bye

66Jensen Morton
Redwood ValleyBye

L. Lewis

Fall 0:25

L. Lewis

108
J. Odom

Levi Lewis
F/MCC

41
Fall 1:24

64
Fall 0:54

147

M. Stee

Jacob Swoboda
Minneota

149
B. Jensen J. Swoboda

Maj 14-2

Brody Jensen
Springfield

42

161

Dec 5-0

68

M. Stee

Dec 7-2

67 K. BarrettMoo Stee
Marshall/Lakeview/RTRDec 4-3

K. Barrett

M. Stee

Fall 1:04

K. Barrett

Dec 3-0

109
E. Mueller

Knoxyn Barrett
St James

43
147 Fall 2:18 63 Fall 3:36
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